
catalog 2021

M Ö R S C H W I L



dutch
design
pottery
and more.





4



5

about Blumenbörse Mörschwil

Die Blumen- und Ideenbörse in Mörschwil ist Ihr Grosshandelspartner für 
Pflanzen, Schnittblumen, Gartenbedarf, Floristikzubehör sowie Dekorations- 
und Lifestyle artikel. Unser vielseitiges Sortiment und die damit verbundenen 
Dienstleistungen finden Sie alle unter einem Dach – massgeschneidert auf Ihre 
Bedürfnisse.

Das Ostschweizer Unternehmen wurde 1955 von fortschrittlichen Gärtnern aus
den Kantonen St. Gallen und Thurgau gegründet. Heute zählt die Genossenschaft
15 Gärtner, die vorwiegend saisonale Produkte produzieren. Der Vorteil der
lokalen Produktion liegt auf der Hand: kurze Transportwege und erstklassige
Qualität dank optimaler Frische. Produziert werden vor allem Sommerflor,
Gruppenpflanzen, Rosen und Stauden, aber auch Orchideen, Weihnachtssterne
und vieles mehr.

Als erfahrener Handelspartner für Pflanzen- und Lifestylesortimente stellen wir die
Wünsche unserer Kunden stets in den Mittelpunkt. Wir freuen uns, wenn auch für
Sie die Blumen- und Ideenbörse zur ersten Anlaufstelle Ihrer Einkäufe wird.

www.moerschwilpreiswert.ch

M Ö R S C H W I L



6



7

about Vinzenz Meier AG

Wir lieben Dekorations- und Floristikprodukte. Mit Leidenschaft und viel
Erfahrung stellen wir für jede Saison aussergewöhnliche Sortimente und
Produkte zusammen. «alles ausser gewöhnlich» ist kein Lippenbekenntnis
– wir leben es!

Unser Unternehmen mit Hauptsitz in Zürich-Oerlikon wurde 1938 gegründet und 
hatte schon damals den Anspruch, der Floristik Ambiente zu verleihen. Ab 1994 
begann die Expansion. Wichtigster Meilenstein war 2008 die Übernahme durch die 
Blumen- und Ideenbörse Mörschwil. Diese strategische Ausrichtung erlaubt uns, 
auch in Zukunft den Bedürfnissen unserer anspruchsvollen Kundschaft entsprechen 
zu können. Mittlerweile ist Vinzenz Meier neben dem Hauptsitz in Zürich-Oerlikon 
mit 9 Verkaufsstellen in der ganzen Schweiz präsent.

Wir überraschen Sie mit einem stetig wechselnden Sortiment von insgesamt über 
15 000 Artikeln. Das Spektrum reicht dabei von Bändern über Kerzen, 
Seidenblumen, Trockenpflanzen, Körbe, technische Artikel und Töpfe bis hin zu 
Dekorations- und Trendartikeln. Unser Angebot richtet sich ausschliesslich an 
Geschäftskunden der unterschiedlichsten Branchen

www.vinzenzmeier.ch | shop.vinzenzmeier.ch



8



9

content

 11 dutch design pottery and more

 12 bestsellers

 16 colors and symbols index

 19 collections

 203 index

 205 credits

 207 contact details



10

Pottery pots is een internationaal merk met Nederlandse roots. Wij ontwikkelen en verkopen hoge kwaliteit plantenbakken 
en gerelateerde producten, van jumbo plantenbakken tot kleine accessoires, en van een glossy afwerking tot stoere 
materialen. 

Het hoofdkantoor, de showroom en het magazijn zijn gevestigd in Aalsmeer. De Noord- en Zuid-Amerikaanse markt 
bedienen wij vanuit de showroom en het magazijn in Burlington, New Jersey en de showroom in Atlanta, Georgia; beide in 
de Verenigde Staten van Amerika. Daarnaast hebben we een magazijn in Vietnam, van waaruit we containers verschepen.

Sinds de oprichting in 2008 streven we naar een uitgebreid assortiment dat gebaseerd is op onze overtuiging dat design 
voor iedereen bereikbaar moet zijn. Wij zoeken daarom altijd naar de perfecte balans tussen design, kwaliteit en prijs. Elk 
product is ontworpen vanuit een simpel maar slim perspectief. Wij geloven in basis vormen en modellen zonder deze als 
saai te zien. Deze nuchtere manier van denken en ontwerpen is te danken aan onze Nederlandse identiteit en is algemeen 
bekend als ‘Dutch design’. 

Pottery pots ist eine globale Marke mit niederländischen Wurzeln, welche hochwertige Pflanzengefäße und verwandte 
Produkte entwickelt und verkauft. Die Produktpalette reicht dabei von großer sogenannter Jumbo Keramik bis hin zu 
kleinen Accessoires und von glänzenden bis hin zu rauen Oberflächen.

Das Unternehmen hat seinen Hauptsitz mit angrenzendem Showroom und Lager in Aalsmeer, Niederlande. Des Weiteren 
betreiben wir einen Showroom mit Lager in Burlington, New Jersey, einen Showroom in Atlanta, Georgia (beide in den 
USA), sowie ein Lager in Vietnam, von denen wir Container versenden.

Seit unserer Gründung im Jahr 2008 ist es unser Ziel und unsere Überzeugung dass Design für alle zugänglich sein sollte. 
Deshalb suchen wir für unser umfangreiches Sortiment immer wieder aufs Neue nach der perfekten Balance zwischen 
Design, Qualität und Preis. Jedes Produkt von Pottery Pots wird aus einer einfachen, aber raffinierten Perspektive 
entworfen: Wir glauben an einfache Formen und Umrisse, ohne diese als langweilig zu betrachten. Diese unkomplizierte 
Denk- und Gestaltungsweise wird der niederländischen Identität zugeordnet und ist weithin als „niederländisches Design“ 
bekannt.

Pottery pots est une marque internationale avec des racines néerlandaises. Nous développons et commercialisons des 
poteries de haute qualité et des produits s’y r attachant, de jardinières Jumbo a des petits accessoires, et d’une finition 
laquée aux matériaux robustes.

La société a son siège, showroom et entrepôt à Aalsmeer, Pays-Bas, un deuxième showroom et entrepôt à Burlington, 
New Jersey, un autre showroom à Atlanta (Georgia) ; aux États-Unis et un entrepôt au Vietnam, à partir de laquelle nous 
expédions des conteneurs.

Depuis sa fondation en 2008, nous aspirons à une vaste sélection qui repose sur notre conviction que du design doit être 
accessible a tous. Nous cherchons toujours l’équilibre parfait entre design, qualité et prix. Chaque produit de pottery pots 
est conçu dans une perspective simple mais intelligente. Nous croyons en des formes et modèles de base sans les voir 
comme ennuyeuses. Cette manière de pensée pragmatique et de conception est due à notre identité néerlandaise et 
mieux connue sous le nom de ‘Dutch design’.

Pottery pots es una marca global con raíces holandesas, que desarrolla y vende maceteros de alta calidad y productos 
relacionados, desde macetero jumbo hasta pequeños accesorios y desde acabados brillantes hasta ásperos.

La empresa tiene su sede central, sala de exposición y almacén en Aalsmeer, Países Bajos, una segunda sala de exposición 
y almacén en Burlington, Nueva Jersey y otra sala de exposición en Atlanta, Georgia; ambos en los Estados Unidos de 
América. También tenemos un almacén en Vietnam, desde el cual enviamos contenedores.

Desde nuestra fundación en 2008, nuestro objetivo es un extenso surtido basado en la creencia de que el diseño debería 
estar disponible para todos. Por eso siempre estamos en busca para el equilibrio perfecto entre diseño, calidad y precio. 
Cada producto de pottery pots está diseñado desde una perspectiva simple pero inteligente. Creemos en formas básicas, 
sin pensar que son aburridas. Esta manera sensata de pensar y diseñar está asignada a la identidad holandesa y es 
ampliamente conocida como “diseño holandés”.

NL

DE

FR

ES



11

Pottery pots is a global brand with Dutch roots, developing and selling high quality planters and 
related products, from jumbo pottery to small accessories and from glossy to rough finishes.

The company has its headquarter, showroom and warehouse in Aalsmeer, the Netherlands. The 
North and South American market is operated from our showroom and warehouse in Burlington, 
New Jersey and our showroom in Atlanta, Georgia; both in the United States of America. We also 

have a warehouse in Vietnam, from which we ship containers.

Since our foundation in 2008 we aim for an extensive assortment that is based on the belief that 
design should be available for everyone. That is why we are always looking for the perfect balance 

between design, quality and price. Every pottery pots product is designed from a simple but 
clever perspective. We believe in basic forms and shapes, without thinking of it as boring. This no-
nonsense way of thinking and designing is assigned to the Dutch identity, and is widely known as 

‘Dutch design’. 

dutch design pottery and more.



12

De tijd vliegt wanneer je ‘pottery and more’ maakt. 
Het begon allemaal meer dan 10 jaar geleden 
met de zwarte en grijze fiberstone plantenbakken. 
Later voegde we hier de witte bakken met glossy 
afwerking aan toe, gevolgd door de imposante 
jumbo’s. Momenteel hebben we meer dan 1000 
producten in ons assortiment. Om u te voorzien 
van een goede selectie hebben wij een overzicht 
gemaakt van onze top 10 bestverkochte modellen.

NL

Die Zeit fliegt, wenn Sie Keramik herstellen. 
Begonnen hat alles vor mehr als zehn Jahren 
mit den schwarzen und grauen Pflanzengefäßen 
aus Faserstein. Später kamen die bekannten 
glänzend weißen Gefäße hinzu, gefolgt von den 
beeindruckenden Jumbos. Im Moment haben wir 
über 1000 Produkte in unserer Kollektion. Um 
sich unserer großen Auswahl an Töpferwaren zu 
überzeugen, haben wir diese Übersicht unserer Top 
10 der meistverkauften Produkte erstellt.

DE

Le temps passe vite quand vous faites des poteries 
et plus. Tout a commencé avec les bacs en fiberstone 
noire et grise il y a plus de 10 ans. Plus tard, nous 
avons ajouté les bacs laquer blanches, suivies par 
la collection impressionnant ‘jumbo’. Actuellement 
nous avons plus de 1000 produits dans notre 
collection. Afin de vous assurer d’une bonne 
sélection de poterie, nous avons fait cet aperçu de 
notre sélection des 10 produits meilleurs ventes.

FR

El tiempo vuela cuando está haciendo cerámica y 
más. Hace más de 10 años todo comenzó con las 
macetas de fibra de vidrio en color negra y gris. 
Después hemos agregado los conocidos blancos 
brillantes, seguidos por los impresionantes jumbo. 
Por el momento tenemos más de 1000 productos 
en nuestra colección. Para asegurarle de una buena 
selección de cerámica, hicimos esta visión general de 
nuestros 10 productos más vendidos.

ES

es
se

nt
ia

l c
ol

le
ct

io
n



13

bestsellers

Time flies when you are making pottery and more. It all 
started more than 10 years ago with the black and grey 
fiberstone planters. Later we added the well-known glossy 
white ones, followed by the impressive jumbo’s. At the 
moment we have over 1000 products in our assortment. To 
assure yourself from a good selection of pottery, we made 
this overview of our top 10 most selling models. 



14

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

W

W

W

W

W

B

B

B

B

B

essential

essential

essential

essential

essential

01

01

01

01

01

03

03

03

03

03

natural

natural

natural

natural

natural

90

90

90

90

cement&stone

cement&stone

cement&stone

cement&stone

32

32

32

32

25

25

25

ridged

ridged

ridged

26

26

26

62 63 64 68

refined

61

1. jort

2. block

3. bouvy

4. yang

5. bucket

bestsellers



15

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

W

W

W

W

W

B

essential

essential

essential

essential

essential

01

01

01

01

03

03

03

03

natural

natural

natural

natural

01 03

natural

90

90

cement&stone

cement&stone

32

32

25

ridged

26

62

62

62

63

63

63

64

64

64

68

68

68

refined

refined

refined

61

61

61

19

oyster

1918

oyster

GC

GC

GG

GG

GS

GS

platinum

platinum

7. dax

8. belle

9. sunny

10. ben

6. balcony

bestsellers

CHF 443,00

CHF 443,00

CHF 443,00

CHF 332,00

CHF 332,00

CHF 516,00

CHF 516,00

CHF 516,00

CHF 267,00

CHF 267,00

CHF 267,00

CHF 267,00 CHF 264,00

CHF 264,00



16

matte whiteMW

W glossy white

B glossy black

e
ss

e
nt

ia
l

01 black

03 grey

na
tu

ra
l

GC platinum rosé

GG platinum gold

GS platinum silver

p
la

ti
nu

m

90 beige washed

laterite grey

ce
m

en
t&

st
o

ne

a
rt

ifi
ci

a
l p

la
nt

s

21 horizontally dark grey

22 horizontally light grey

25 vertically dark grey

ri
d

g
e

d
ro

ug
h

26 vertically light grey

black washed

grey washed

chocolate washed

metalic gold

beige washed90

ur
b

a
n

SG

GRS

seagrass

bamboo

b
o

he
m

ia
n

BB

imperial brown

imperial white

19

18

o
ys

te
r

33

34

37

41

straw grass

62

63

64

68

pine green

canyon orange
re

fi
ne

d

natural white

volcano black

green

mixed colors

61 clouded grey

91

MX

color index

32



17

symbol index

indoor

outdoor

frost resistant

uv resistant

light weight

exclusive

budget friendly

waterproof

years of warranty

bestseller

I’M NEW

jumbo size

new



18



19

collections

 21 rough

 37 bohemian bamboo

 45 bohemian seagrass and strawgrass

 51 oyster

 65 refined

 77 urban

 81 natural

 125 essential

 155 platinum

 165 ridged

 173 cement and stone

 179 artificial plants

 191 use and care

new items

new items

new items

new items

new items

new items

new items



20



21

The rough collection is the rebellious one of the pottery pots family. 
With its ‘less is more’ mentality, the rough collection focuses on the 
tough character of the pot. The collection, with a fiberclay basis, 
consists of modern planters with the same characteristic finish in many 
different colors.

• Made out of fiberclay (cement/concrete and glassfibers)
• Way of production is similar to earth and clay productions
• Ideally suited for round shapes
• In- and outdoor

rough
fiberclay

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant

lightweight budget 
friendly

guarantee



22

charlie

size article code

XXXS* P3024 - 7  

XXS* P3024 - 10

XS P3024 - 11

S P3024 - 14

M P3024 - 17

L P3024 - 24

XL P3024 - 31

XXL P3024 - 43

dimensions 

Ø 8,5 x H 7,5

Ø 10,6 x H 9,9

Ø 12 x H 11,5

Ø 15 x H 14,5

Ø 18 x H 17,5

Ø 25 x H 24

Ø 32 x H 31

Ø 44 x H 43

48 2592

48 1152

16 1024

9 432

6 300

4 128

2 54

1 24

kg liter

0,3 0,3

0,5 0,6

0,7 1

1 2

1,9 3

3,7 9

5,9 20

13 54
* only available in black washed (33), grey washed (34) and gold (41)

33 34 37 41

new

price in CHF

4,00

7,00

8,00

11,00

17,00

29,00

52,00

116,00



23

rough collection

patt

size article code

S P3026 - 11  

M P3026 - 14

L P3026 - 16

XL P3026 - 19

XXL P3026 - 28

XXXL P3026 - 38

dimensions 

Ø 13,5 x H 11

Ø 16,5 x H 14

Ø 20 x H 16,5

Ø 23 x H 19,5

Ø 34 x H 28,5

Ø 45 x H 38

18 864

12 432

8 288

6 180

2 54

1 20

kg liter

0,7 1

1,2 2

1,6 4

2,3 5

6,6 19

12 45

33 34 37 41

new

price in CHF

8,00

13,00

17,00

22,00

58,00

118,00



24



25

rough collection

mini bucket

size article code

XXXS* P3029 - 7  

XXS* P3029 - 9

XS* P3029 - 11

S P3029 - 12

M P3029 - 15

L P3029 - 20

dimensions 

Ø 8,6 x H 7,2

Ø 10,5 x H 9

Ø 12,6 x H 11,4

Ø 14 x H 12,5

Ø 16,5 x H 15

Ø 23,5 x H 20

48 2592

48 1152

16 1024

18 756

12 432

4 160

kg liter

0,2 0,2

0,4 0,4

0,6 0,7

0,7 1

1,1 2

2,5 5

* only available in black washed (33) and grey washed (34)

orb

size article code

M P3017 - 43 

dimensions 

Ø 48 x H 43 1 16

kg liter

13 61

33

33

34

34

37

37 41

new

41

new

TIP

Cover the inside of a planter with a plastic pot insert when used inside.

Available in different sizes and can be cut at any desired height.

For more information please see page 196.

price in CHF

4,00

6,00

8,00

10,00

13,00

24,00

price in CHF

133,00



26

mini orb

size article code

S P3017 - S1

M P3017 - 21

L P3017 - 28

XL P3017 - 35

dimensions 

Ø 18 x H 15

Ø 25 x H 21

Ø 32 x H 28

Ø 39 x H 35

12 432

4 144

2 54

1 30

kg liter

1,1 3

2,6 8

3,9 18

7,9 33

33 34 37 41

new

price in CHF

13,00

23,00

43,00

72,00



27

rough collection

eileen

size article code

S P3025 - 9

M P3025 - 11

L P3025 - 13

XL P3025 - 14

dimensions 

Ø 24 x H 9

Ø 29 x H 11

Ø 35 x H 13

Ø 39 x H 14,5

8 320

4 192

2 126

2 72

kg liter

1,5 3

2,8 5

3,9 9

4,8 13

33 34 37 41

new

price in CHF

15,00

21,00

30,00

39,00



28

patt (hanging)

size article code

S P3026R - 11  

M P3026R - 14

L P3026R - 16

XL P3026R - 19

dimensions  

Ø 13,5 x H 11

Ø 16,5 x H 14

Ø 20 x H 16,5

Ø 23 x H 19,5

18 864

12 432

8 288

6 180

kg liter

0,7 1

1,2 2

1,6 4

2,3 5

33 34

charlie (hanging)

size article code

XXXS P3024R - 7  

XXS P3024R - 10

XS P3024R - 11

S P3024R - 14

M P3024R - 17

dimensions  

Ø 8,5 x H 7,5

Ø 10,6 x H 9,9

Ø 12 x H 11,5

Ø 15 x H 14,5

Ø 18 x H 17,5

48 2592

48 1152

16 1024

9 432

6 300

kg liter

0,3 0,3

0,5 0,6

0,7 0,9

1 1,9

1,9 3

33 34

price in CHF

12,00

13,00

14,00

17,00

19,00

price in CHF

14,00

18,00

21,00

26,00



29

eileen (hanging)

size article code

S P3025R - 9 

M P3025R - 11

dimensions

Ø 24 x H 9

Ø 29 x H 11

8 320

4 192

kg liter

1,5 3

2,8 5

33 34

price in CHF

19,00

24,00



30

patt (feet high)*

size article code

M PFH3026 - 14

XL PFH3026 - 19

XXL PFH3026 - 28

XXXL PFH3026 - 38

dimensions  

Ø 23 x H 34,5

Ø 30,5 x H 43,5

Ø 43,5 x H 65

Ø 55 x H 82,5

6 144

6 90

1 30

1 16

kg liter

1,8 2

3,3 5

9,5 19

17,2 45

* All mentioned sizes are include the feet. For the exact dimensions of the pot please refer to the separate planter on the previous pages.

33 34

charlie (feet high)*

size article code

M PFH3024 - 17  

L PFH3024 - 24

XL PFH3024 - 31

XXL PFH3024 - 43

dimensions  

Ø 23,5 x H 38

Ø 32 x H 51,5

Ø 40 x H 67

Ø 52 x H 87,5

6 216

4 80

1 30

1 16

kg liter

2,7 3

5 9

8,8 20

18,1 54

* All mentioned sizes are include the feet. For the exact dimensions of the pot please refer to the separate planter on the previous pages.

33 34
new

new

price in CHF

43,00

73,00

126,00

202,00

price in CHF

38,00

62,00

136,00

203,00



31

rough collection

charlie (feet low)*

patt (feet low)*

size article code

M PFL3024-17

L PFL3024-24

XL PFL3024-31

XXL PFL3024-43

size article code

M PFL3026-14

XL PFL3026-19

XXL PFL3026-28

XXXL PFL3026-38

dimensions

Ø 21 x H 25,5

Ø 29,5 x H 34,5

Ø 36 x H 44,5

Ø 47 x H 62,5

dimensions

Ø 20,5 x H 21

Ø 28 x H 29

Ø 39,5 x H 43

Ø 50,5 x H 57,5

6 288

4 96

1 45

1 16

12 324

6 126

2 36

1 16

kg liter

2,3 3

4,5 9

7,5 20

17 54

kg liter

1,6 2

3,1 5

8,4 19

16,4 45

* All mentioned sizes are include the feet. For the exact dimensions of the pot please refer to the separate planter on the previous pages.

* All mentioned sizes are include the feet. For the exact dimensions of the pot please refer to the separate planter on the previous pages.

33

33

34

34

new

new

price in CHF

24,00

43,00

102,00

160,00

price in CHF

28,00

52,00

82,00

162,00



32

have the best selection of planters in 
your store with the bestseller program! 



33

the bestseller program

This money- and time-saving program will make selling pottery pots 
to your customers even more easy. You can choose up to 8 different 

finishes in both small or large sized packages. Depending on your store 
space there will always be a suitable package.

We offer higher discounts (up to 30% on the regular product price) when 
purchasing multiple packages. If sales are going well, you can easily re-

order single products or the full package and receive the same discount.

On top of that we also offer the possibility to upgrade to the ‘Shop-in-
shop Package’, to give your customers the ultimate pottery pots brand 

experience.

Ask for our ‘bestseller program’ booklet to view all details about 
this program.



34



35

FR ESLa meilleure sélection de potterie dans votre magasin avec 
notre programme meilleurs ventes! Ce programme, qui 
économise votre temps et argent, fera la vente des produits 
pottery pots à vos clients encore plus facile. Vous pouvez 
choisir jusqu’à 8 différentes finitions dans les grandes ou 
petites tailles. En fonction de votre espace de stockage , il y 
aura toujours un ensemble approprié. 

Nous offrons des rabais plus élevés (jusqu’à 30% sur le prix 
normal du produit) si vous achetez plusieurs ensembles. Si 
les ventes vont bien, vous pouvez facilement re-commander 
des produits a la pièce ou l’ensemble complet et recevoir le 
même rabais. 

En plus de cela , nous offrons aussi la possibilité d’avoir un 
« Shop-in-shop Package », pour donner l’expérience de la 
marque pottery pots ultime à vos clients.

Demander nous pour notre ‘’Bestseller program’’ brochure 
pour avoir tout l’info sur ce programme. 

¡Tenga la mejor selección de macetas en su tienda con 
nuestro programa más vendido! Este programa que ahorra 
dinero y tiempo hará que vender vasijas de cerámica a sus 
clientes sea aún más fácil. Puede elegir hasta 8 acabados 
diferentes en paquetes pequeños o grandes. Dependiendo 
del espacio de su tienda, siempre habrá un paquete 
adecuado.

Ofrecemos mayores descuentos (hasta 30% sobre el precio 
regular del producto) al comprar varios paquetes. Si las 
ventas van bien, puede volver a pedir fácilmente productos 
individuales o el paquete completo y recibir el mismo 
descuento.

Además de eso, también ofrecemos la posibilidad de 
actualizar al “Paquete Shop-in-shop “, para brindar a sus 
clientes la mejor experiencia de marca de Pottery Pots.

Solicite nuestro folleto del “programa más vendido” para 
ver todos los detalles sobre este programaabout this 
program.

Wil je de beste selectie van potten in je winkel? Hiervoor 
hebben wij het bestseller programma ontwikkeld. Dit geld- 
en tijdbesparende programma maakt het verkopen van 
pottery pots aan uw klanten nog eenvoudiger. U kunt tot 8 
verschillende afwerkingen kiezen in zowel kleine als grote 
pakketten. Afhankelijk van uw winkelruimte is er altijd een 
geschikt pakket. 
 
We bieden hogere kortingen (tot 30% op de normale 
productprijs) bij aankoop van meerdere pakketten. Als de 
verkoop goed verloopt, kunt u eenvoudig afzonderlijke 
producten of het volledige pakket opnieuw bestellen en 
dezelfde korting ontvangen. 
 
Bovendien bieden we ook de mogelijkheid om te upgraden 
naar het ‘Shop-in-shop-pakket’, om uw klanten de ultieme 
merkbeleving van pottery pots te bieden.

Vraag naar onze ‘bestseller program’ folder voor meer 
informatie over dit programma.

NL Mit unserem Bestseller-Programm haben Sie die beste 
Auswahl an Pflanzengefäßen in Ihrem Geschäft! Dieses 
kosten- und zeitsparende Programm macht den Verkauf 
von Pottery Pots Gefäßen für Ihre Kunden noch einfacher. 
Sie  können aus  bis zu 8 verschiedene Ausführungen in 
kleinen oder großen Paketen auswählen. Abhängig von Ihrer 
Verkaufsfläche gibt es immer ein passendes Paket.

Beim Kauf mehrerer Pakete gewähren wir höhere Rabatte (bis 
zu 30% auf den regulären Produktpreis). Wenn der Verkauf 
gut läuft, können Sie problemlos einzelne Produkte oder 
das gesamte Paket nachbestellen und erhalten den gleichen 
Rabatt.

Darüber hinaus bieten wir die Möglichkeit eines Upgrades 
auf das Shop-in-Shop-Paket, um Ihren Kunden das ultimative 
Markenerlebnis von Pottery Pots bieten zu können.

Fordern Sie unser Bestseller-Programmheft an, um alle 
Details zu diesem Programm zu erhalten.

DE



36



37

Inspired by travels and stories, the bohemian collection combines 
natural colors and crafts to planters that are made with a new unique 
process. Traditionally woven baskets are turned into strong planters 
by using cement on the inside. Due to the natural composition of the 
material, some color and size variations may occur.

Bamboo

• Handmade and Unique
• Bamboo with cement (the inside is made out of fiberglass and cement 

to keep the basket perfectly in shape and makes it extra strong)
• Standard waterhole with plug and feet for 

the best water drainage
• For in- and outdoor

bohemian
ficonstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant

guarantee



38

zayn

size article code

XXXS T4101 - 33  

XXS T4101 - 36

XS T4101 - 42

S T4101 - 53

M T4101 - 60

L T4101 - 69

XL T4101 - 80

XXL T4101 - 90

BB

dimensions 

Ø 31,5 x H 33

Ø 37 x H 36

Ø 44 x H 42,5

Ø 48 x H 53

Ø 55 x H 60

Ø 63 x H 69

Ø 75 x H 80

Ø 90 x H 90

1 54

1 30

1 16

1 12

1 12

1 6

1 2

1 2

kg liter

4 19

5,5 31

8,5 53

11 80

17,5 135

18 192

25,5 318

39,5 477

new

suitable for outdoor! 

TIP

Cover the inside of a medium or large sized planter with a plastic pot insert 

when used inside. Available in different sizes and can be cut at any desired height.

For more information please see page 196.

size article code dimensions kg liter

XS T1104 - S1 L 40 x W 20 x H 21 4 16 1 108

S T1103 - S1 L 50 x W 20 x H 21 4,2 19 1 90

M T1106 - S1 L 60 x W 20 x H 21 4,5 23 1 90

price in CHF

61,00

93,00

120,00

155,00

234,00

338,00

498,00

769,00



39

bohemian collection

nouri

size article code dimensions kg liter

XS T1104 - S1 L 40 x W 20 x H 21 4 16 1 108

S T1103 - S1 L 50 x W 20 x H 21 4,2 19 1 90

M T1106 - S1 L 60 x W 20 x H 21 4,5 23 1 90

BB
new

price in CHF

48,00

60,00

68,00



40

kobe

rafi

size article code dimensions kg liter

S T4003 - 31 L 30 x W 30 x H 31 4 26 1 72

M T4003 - 41 L 40 x W 40 x H 41 7,5 63 1 24

L T4003 - 51 L 50 x W 50 x H 51 12 124 1 16

XL T4003 - 61 L 60 x W 60 x H 61 20 215 1 6

XXL T4003 - 71 L 70 x W 70 x H 71 27 342 1 4

size article code dimensions kg liter

S T4008 - 31 L 60 x W 30 x H 31 8 53 1 36

M T4008 - 41 L 80 x W 40 x H 41 13 127 1 12

BB

BB

new

new

price in CHF

68,00

128,00

213,00

332,00

531,00

price in CHF

112,00

236,00



41



42

nala

nala low

size article code dimensions kg liter

S T4105 - 22 Ø 29 x H 22 3,7 11 1 96

M T4105 - 28 Ø 37 x H 27,5 4,7 24 1 42

L T4105 - 35 Ø 48 x H 35 8 54 1 20

XL T4105 - 47 Ø 63 x H 47 13,5 124 1 8

size article code dimensions kg liter

S T4106 -13 Ø 29 x H 12,5 2 6,7 1 168

M T4106 - 16 Ø 37 x H 15,5 2,6 13 1 66

L T4106 - 20 Ø 48 x H 20 5,5 30 1 36

XL T4106 - 27 Ø 63 x H 27 8,5 69 1 14

BB

BB

new

new

price in CHF

43,00

65,00

116,00

209,00

price in CHF

28,00

44,00

73,00

133,00



43



44



45

bohemian collection

Inspired by travels and stories, the bohemian collection combines 
natural colors and crafts to planters that are made with a new unique 
process. Traditionally woven baskets are turned into strong planters 
by using cement on the inside. Due to the natural composition of the 
material, some color and size variations may occur.

seagrass and straw grass

• Handmade and Unique
• Grass with cement (the inside is made out of fiberglass and cement 

to keep the basket perfectly in shape and makes it extra strong)
• Only for indoor use

bohemian
ficonstone

indoor uv
resistant

guarantee



46

yara, set of 4

yara, single piece

size article code

XS  

S 

M  

L 

set of 4 T4103 - S4 

size article code

XS T4103-30  

S T4103-37

M T4103-47

L T4103-60

SG

SG

dimensions 

Ø 22 x H 30

Ø 30 x H 37

Ø 38 x H 47

Ø 46 x H 60

n/a

dimensions 

Ø 22 x H 30

Ø 30 x H 37

Ø 38 x H 47

Ø 46 x H 60

- -

- -

- -

- -

1 24

1 92

1 54

1 36

1 24

kg liter

3 18

4,2 31

5,8 50

7,8 89

20,8 n/a

kg liter

3 18

4,2 31

5,8 50

7,8 89

kenyi, set of 3

size article code

S   

M 

L 

set of 3 T4102 - S3 

SG

- -

- -

- -

1 30

kg liter

2,4 13

3,5 29

6,9 71

12,8 n/a

only available as a set

only available as a set

new

price in CHF

37,00

55,00

73,00

104,00

price in CHF

260,00

price in CHF

167,00



47

bohemian collection



48

hocker round

stool round

size article code dimensions kg liter

one 
size T4000-S1 Ø 62 x H 32 13,6 n/a 1 12

size article code dimensions kg liter

one 
size T4100-S1 Ø 40 x H 45 9,4 n/a 1 24

SG

SG

new

new

price in CHF

188,00

price in CHF

134,00



49

bohemian collection

cody

patt

abby

ben

size article code dimensions kg liter

XS T3031-15 Ø 17 x H15 1,32 - 8 432

S T3031-20 Ø 22 x H20 2,2 - 8 128

M T3031-26 Ø 27 x H26 3,52 - 4 112

L T3031-32 Ø 33 x H32 6,17 - 1 54

size article code dimensions kg liter

M T3026-22 Ø 25 x H22 5,73 - 8 128

L T3026-30 Ø 35 x H30 7,05 - 1 54

XL T3026-41 Ø 49 x H41 13,44 - 1 16

size article code dimensions kg liter

S T4033-21 Ø 30 x H21 5,51 - 4 96

M T4033-28 Ø 40 x H28 8,37 - 2 36

L T4033-35 Ø 50 x H35 13,66 - 1 20

size article code dimensions kg liter

M T1051-41 Ø 30 x H41 7,05 - 2 48

L T1051-55 Ø 40 x H55 13,66 - 1 18

XL T1051-72 Ø 52 x H72 22,47 - 1 8

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

new

new

new

new

price in CHF

13,00

23,00

37,00

57,00

price in CHF

32,00

63,00

129,00

price in CHF

39,00

69,00

111,00

price in CHF

60,00

126,00

218,00



50



51

oyster collection

The oyster collection brings you treasures that seem to come directly 
from the magical underwater world. The luxurious finish has the texture 
and appearance of rich coral. Every planter is handmade and therefore 
unique. Look no further if you are seeking beautiful gems with an 
exclusive look and feel.

• Made out of ficonstone (fiberglass, cement, sand and 
finely ground stone)

• The finish is handmade by using a special technique, 
the colors are hand sprayed and makes every piece unique

• Budget friendly
• For In- and outdoor

oyster
ficonstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant

guarantee



52

oliver

size article code

L R1256 - S1  

19

dimensions 

Ø 70 x H 83 1 2

kg liter

17 217

oscar

size article code

XL R1257 - S1  

19

dimensions 

Ø 72 x H 105 1 4

kg liter

21 299

hugo

size article code

XXL R1258 - S1  

19

dimensions 

Ø 68 x H 126 1 2

kg liter

24 329

jesslyn

size article code

XS R1159 - 36  

S R1159 - 44

M R1159 - 52

L R1159 - 61

XL R1159 - 70

19

dimensions 

Ø 42 x H 36

Ø 50 x H 44

Ø 60 x H 52

Ø 70 x H 61

Ø 80 x H 70

1 30

1 16

1 12

1 6

1 2

kg liter

6,5 38

8,5 66

12,5 112

16 180

25 268

18

new

18

new

18

new

18

new

price in CHF

358,00

price in CHF

502,00

price in CHF

538,00

price in CHF

78,00

126,00

213,00

299,00

476,00



53



54



55

oyster collection

bernd

size article code

S R1259 - 37  

M R1259 - 48

L R1259 - 60

XL R1259 - 75

dimensions 

Ø 32,5 x H 37

Ø 42,5 x H 48

Ø 53 x H 60

Ø 66 x H 74,5

1 45

1 24

1 12

1 4

kg liter

5 22

7,5 79

11 96

19 187

dax

size article code

M R1043 - 60  

L R1043 - 80

XL R1043 - 97

XXL R1043 - 118

dimensions 

Ø 24 x H 60

Ø 36 x H 80

Ø 40 x H 97

Ø 45 x H 118

2 48

1 21

1 9

1 10

kg liter

4,5 21

9 66

10,5 97

18 147

19

19

18

new

18

new

price in CHF

57,00

103,00

180,00

347,00

price in CHF

61,00

142,00

180,00

275,00



56



57

oyster collection



58

size article code dimensions kg liter

S R1267 - S1 Ø 45 x H 45 10,5 - 1 16

size article code dimensions kg liter

L R1268 - S1 Ø 50 x H 75 13 - 1 8



59

oyster collection

claire

maraa

gillard

size article code dimensions kg liter

XS R1262 - 33 Ø 40 x H 33 6,5 30 1 36

S R1262 - 44 Ø 54 x H 44 8 73 1 16

size article code dimensions kg liter

S R1263 - 50 Ø 34 x H 50 7 34 1 36

M R1263 - 66 Ø 45 x H 66 15 81 1 12

size article code dimensions kg liter

S R1267 - S1 Ø 45 x H 45 10,5 - 1 16

19

19

19

18

new

18

new

18

new

belon

size article code dimensions kg liter

L R1268 - S1 Ø 50 x H 75 13 - 1 8

1918

new

price

77,00

143,00

price

87,00

174,00

price

119,00

price

256,00



60

tarb

size article code dimensions kg liter

XL R1269 - S1 Ø 50 x H 90 15 - 1 8

1918

new

price

286,00



61



62

puk

fleur

sunny

kevan

size article code dimensions kg liter

S R1033-15 Ø15 x H15 1,2 2,6 6 528

M R1033-20 Ø20 x H20 1,9 6 4 216

L R1033-25 Ø25 x H25 2,5 12 2 112

size article code dimensions kg liter

S R1035-15 L16 x W16 x H16 3,4 17,5 6 396

M R1035-20 L21 x W21 x H21 2 9,2 4 192

L R1035-25 L26 x W26 x H26 1,2 4,1 2 112

size article code dimensions kg liter

S R1110-17 Ø26 x H16,5 2 7,1 2 160

M R1110-20 Ø33 x H20,5 3,3 14 1 72

size article code dimensions kg liter

M R3017-21 Ø26 x H21 3,4 9,8 2 128

L R3017-31 Ø36 x H31 4,2 26,5 2 54

new

new

new

new

19

19

19

19

price

21,00

35,00

44,00

price

33,00

60,00

price

26,00

33,00

53,00

price

29,00

54,00



63

oyster collection

mini jort

balcony

size article code dimensions kg liter

XXS R3001-10 L20 x W10 x H11 1.2 2,2 6 720

XS R3001-15 L30 x W15 x H16 2.3 7,2 4 288

size article code dimensions kg liter

XS R1104-S1 L40 x W20 x H20 4 16 4 96

XL R1105-S1 L80 x W20 x H20 6.1 32 3 54

new

new

19

19

price

18,00

35,00

price

55,00

97,00



64



65

refined collection

Deep, warm and soft shades derived from nature, are the base of 
the pottery pots refined collection. Specially designed to bring back 
serenity and simplicity in the interior. The matte finish provides an 
earthy and pure sense of calm. Simple shapes and sleek finishes make 
this collection elegant and tasteful. The refined collection is made from 
sandstone, which makes it a lightweight, strong and refined collection.

• Made out of sandstone (poly resin, stone powder and 
color pigment)

• Strong material
• Very fine and thin lines obtained by sand grains hand crafted
• Ideally suited for round shapes
• Unique and characteristic look
• For in- and outdoor

refined
sandstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant

lightweight guarantee



66

peter

size article code dimensions kg liter

S D1032 - 11 Ø 20 x H 12 0,5 2 8 336

M D1032 - 18 Ø 30 x H 18 1,3 8 2 120

61 62 63 64 68
new

price

23,00

46,00



67

refined collection

puk

dorant

size article code dimensions kg liter

S D1033 - 15 Ø 15 x H 15 0,6 1,8 9 432

M D1033 - 20 Ø 20 x H 20 1 5,6 4 216

L D1033 - 25 Ø 25 x H 24,5 2 11 4 112

size article code dimensions kg liter

XS D3004 - 13 L 32 x W 13,5 x H 12,5 1 7,5 2 312
S D3004 - 16 L 32 x W 13,5 x H 12,5 1,7 15 2 132

61 62 63 64 68

61 62 63 64 68

new

new

price

23,00

38,00

58,00

price

28,00

43,00



68

max

size article code

S D1014 - 30  

M D1014 - 43

L D1014 - 50

dimensions 

Ø 29 x H 29,5

Ø 42,5 x H 42,5

Ø 50 x H 49

2 72

1 24

1 16

kg liter

3,3 19

7,5 58

12,8 92

bucket

size article code

S D1004 - 40  

M D1004 - 50

dimensions 

Ø 50 x H 40

Ø 58 x H 50

1 20

1 8

kg liter

8 56

13,5 92

61 62 63 64

61 62 63 64 68

68

price in CHF

73,00

160,00

234,00

price in CHF

158,00

259,00



69

refined collection

jumbo mila

size article code

S D1156 - S1 

M D1157 - S1

L D1158 - S1

61 62

dimensions 

Ø 78 x H 59,5

Ø 100 x H 76

Ø 120 x H 91,5

1 3

1 1

1 1

kg liter

23 227

46,3 479

66,8 829

68

jumbo lex

size article code

S D3046 - S1 

M D3047 - S1

L D3048 - S1

61 62

dimensions 

Ø 80 x H 88

Ø 90 x H 99,5

Ø 114 x H 125,5

1 1

1 1

1 1

kg liter

35,7 398

57 567

76,5 1153

68

new

new

price in CHF

528,00

996,00

1.816,00

price in CHF

784,00

1.113,00

1.861,00



70

dax

size article code

L D1043 - 80 

XL D1043 - 100

dimensions 

Ø 37 x H 80

Ø 46,5 x H 99

1 21

1 8

kg liter

12 25

20 49

including removable double bottom

61 62 63 64

jesslyn

size article code

S D1159 - 44  

M D1159 - 52

L D1159 - 61

dimensions 

Ø 50 x H 44

Ø 60 x H 52

Ø 70 x H 61

1 16

1 6

1 6

kg liter

8,2 59

14 99

19,5 161

61 62 63 64

68

68

price in CHF

208,00

365,00

price in CHF

185,00

308,00

409,00



71

refined collection

ben

size article code

L D1051 - 55 

XL D1051 - 72

dimensions 

Ø 40 x H 55

Ø 52 x H 72

1 18

1 10

kg liter

8 54

14,5 119

61 62 63 64 68

price in CHF

155,00

288,00



72

morgana

size article code

XXS D1058 - 13  

XS D1058 - 16

S D1058 - 19

M D1058 - 22

dimensions 

Ø 30 x H 13

Ø 36,5 x H 16 

Ø 43,5 x H 19

Ø 53,5 x H 22,5

4 168

2 108

1 60

1 32

kg liter

1,2 6

1,8 11

3,4 19

5,5 34

61 62 63 64 68

price in CHF

29,00

44,00

73,00

120,00



73

refined collection

coral

size article code

S D3017 - 15  

M D3017 - 21

dimensions 

Ø 18 x H 15

Ø 25 x H 21

12 432

4 144

kg liter

0,6 3

1,3 7

61 62 63 64

sunny

size article code

M D1110 - 20  

L D1110 - 27

dimensions 

Ø 35 x H 21

Ø 45 x H 27 

1 81

1 28

kg liter

2,7 15

4,8 32

61 62 63 64

68

68

price in CHF

18,00

33,00

price in CHF

62,00

115,00



74

eav

size article code

XS D3042 - 11  

S D3042 - 12

dimensions 

Ø 27 x H 11,5

Ø 31 x H 12,5 

8 256

6 180

kg liter

1 5

1,6 8

61 62 63 64 68

TIP
Use the pot feet to make sure that the planter does not directly make contact with the subsurface 
and ensures for the perfect water drainage.

For more information please see page 194.

price in CHF

28,00

35,00



75



76



77

urban collection

We think this would be the outcome when the rough meets the 
modern. The urban collection brightens up every space and is a ‘not to 
be missed’. The medium to outsized planters come in three different 
well-known pottery pots shapes: the orb, the patt and the charlie. The 
unique concrete finish does its work well both outside and inside.  

• Made out of ficonstone (fiberglass, cement, sand and 
finely ground stone)

• Budget friendly
• In- and outdoor

urban
ficonstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant

budget 
friendly

guarantee



78

jumbo charlie

size article code

XXS R3024 - 51  

XS R3024 - 60

S R3024 - 70

M R3024 - 80

90

dimensions 

Ø 53 x H 51,5

Ø 62 x H 60

Ø 73 x H 69,5

Ø 84 x H 80,5

1 16

1 6

1 6

1 2

kg liter

14,1 109

19,5 174

27,5 282

37,5 432

jumbo orb

size article code

XXS R3017 - 45  

XS R3017 - 57

S R1189 - S1

M R1188 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 53 x H 45

Ø 69 x H 57

Ø 87,5 x H 70

Ø 110,5 x H 90,5

1 16

1 6

1 3

1 2

kg liter

9,6 79

17,6 173

32,5 334

54 699

90

price in CHF

162,00

253,00

324,00

650,00

price in CHF

144,00

260,00

567,00

973,00



79

urban collection

jumbo patt

size article code

XXS R3026 - 47  

XS R3026 - 61

S R3026 - 77

M R3026 - 97

dimensions 

Ø 55,5 x H 46,5

Ø 73 x H 61

Ø 92,5 x H 77

Ø 119 x H 97

1 16

1 6

1 2

1 2

kg liter

14,5 103

25 230

43 480

69 983

90

price in CHF

155,00

321,00

710,00

1.095,00



80



81

natural collection

The natural collection is a large collection of basic and design planters 
all recognizable for their natural finish. All items in this collection are 
made from the strong material fiberstone. The look and feel are almost 
indistinguishable from real and more expensive natural stone. Because 
of the various sizes there will be a solution for any place.

• Made out of fiberstone (Fiberglass and 58% finely ground stone)
• Low in maintenance
• Timeless appearence
• High quality
• Light weight
• In and outdoor

natural
fiberstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant*

lightweight guarantee



82



83

natural collection

jumbo middle high

size article code

M E1072 - S1  

L E1071 - S1

XL E1070 - S1

XXL E1069 - S1

dimensions 

L 70 x W 70 x H 53

L 90 x W 90 x H 60

L 110 x W 110 x H 70

L 140 x W 140 x H 82

1 8

1 3

1 2

1 2

kg liter

25 235

49 470

80 823

124 1568

jumbo

size article code

M E1078 - S1  

L E1077 - S1

XL E1076 - S1

01 03

dimensions 

L 70 x W 70 x H 62

L 90 x W 90 x H 82

L 110 x W 110 x H 92

1 6

1 2

1 2

kg liter

32,7 294

67,5 648

94,2 1089

jumbo (with feet)

size article code

M E1025 - S1  

L E1026 - S1

XL E1027 - S1

XXL E1028 - S1

dimensions 

L 70 x W 70 x H 70

L 90 x W 90 x H 90

L 110 x W 110 x H 100

L 130 x W 130 x H 110

1 6

1 2

1 2

1 2

kg liter

33,5 294

70 632

101 1089

130 1690

01 03

01 03
easy to move with a forklift or pump truck!

block

size article code

S E1003 - 30 

M E1003 - 40

L E1003 - 50

XL E1003 - 60

XXL E1003 - 70

dimensions 

L 30 x W 30 x H 30

L 40 x W 40 x H 40

L 50 x W 50 x H 50

L 60 x W 60 x H 60

L 70 x W 70 x H 70

2 72

1 30

1 16

1 12

1 6

kg liter

4,7 26

7,8 62

12,4 121

18 211

29,8 343

01 03

price in CHF

597,00

1.156,00

1.585,00

price in CHF

483,00

863,00

1.415,00

2.337,00

price in CHF

78,00

128,00

181,00

284,00

506,00

price in CHF

580,00

1.122,00

1.538,00

2.268,00



84

jumbo low 

size article code

M* E1048 - S1  

XL** E1301 - S1

XXL** E1302 - S1

dimensions 

L 73 x W 73 x H 25

L 100 x W 100 x H 25

L 140 x W 140 x H 35

1 9

1 7

1 5

kg liter

17,1 133

33 250

73 686

* only available in black (01)
** only available in grey (03)

fleur

size article code

S E1035 - 15  

M E1035 - 20

L E1035 - 25

dimensions 

L 15 x W 15 x H 15

L 20 x W 20 x H 20

L 25 x W 25 x H 25

6 324

4 128

2 96

kg liter

0,7 2

1,6 3

2,3 5

jack

size article code

XS E1360 - S1  

S E1361 - S1

M E1362 - S1

dimensions 

L 30 x W 30 x H 9

L 40 x W 40 x H 9

L 50 x W 50 x H 10

1 204

1 102

1 64

kg liter

2,5 6

3,5 10

6,5 18

jumbo jort

size article code

S E1128 - S1  

M E1127 - S1

L E1126 - S1

XL E1125 - S1

dimensions 

L 120 x W 45 x H 40

L 150 x W 60 x H 50

L 120 x W 45 x H 60

L 150 x W 60 x H 75

1 10

1 3

1 6

1 2

kg liter

26 216

43,6 450

33,2 324

62,2 675

01

01 03

03

01 03

01 03

including fixed double bottom

(only size L and XL)

new

price in CHF

306,00

523,00

1.012,00

price in CHF

22,00

39,00

64,00

price in CHF

28,00

39,00

63,00

price in CHF

686,00

939,00

1.003,00

1.293,00



85

natural collection

jumbo jort extended

size article code

S E1228 - S1  

M E1227 - S1

L E1226 - S1

XL E1225 - S1

dimensions 

L 200 x W 45 x H 40

L 200 x W 60 x H 50

L 200 x W 45 x H 60

L 200 x W 60 x H 75

1 10

1 8

1 6

1 2

kg liter

47,7 360

62,9 600

77,3 540

102 900

01 03

including fixed double bottom

 (only size L and XL)

TIP

Use the maintenance oil to preserve and enhance the surface. 

The oil also protects against discoloration and simplifies the maintenance.

For more information please see page 195.

price in CHF

762,00

1.041,00

1.230,00

2.206,00



86

jort

size article code

S E1066 - S1  

M E1008 - H50

L E1009 - S1

XL E1057 - S1

dimensions 

L 80 x W 30 x H 40

L 100 x W 40 x H 50 

L 95 x W 38 x H 72

L 100 x W 45 x H 100

1 20

1 8

1 7

1 4

kg liter

12,9 93

23 200

35,2 144

51,6 441

01 03

jort slim

size article code

S E1214 - S1

L E1195 - S1

dimensions 

L 91 x W 20 x H 50

L 124 x W 33,5 x H 90

1 20

1 6

kg liter

18 55

46 374

01 03

including fixed double bottom

including fixed double bottom 

(only size L and XL)

price in CHF

205,00

337,00

526,00

834,00

price in CHF

260,00

656,00



87

natural collection

jort slim high

size article code

M E1215 - S1  

XL E1216 - S1

dimensions 

L 61 x W 25 x H 81

L 91 x W 36 x H 102

1 14

1 6

kg liter

20,4 53

40 115

01 03

including fixed double bottom

price in CHF

299,00

595,00



88

jort low

size article code

S E1190 - S1  

M E1161 - S1

dimensions 

L 100 x W 30 x H 25

L 200 x W 30 x H 25

2 32

1 21

kg liter

14,5 75

31 150

01 03

mini jort

size article code

XXS E3001 - 10

XS E3001 - 15

dimensions 

L 20 x W 10 x H 11

L 30 x W 15 x H 16

6 432

4 108

kg liter

1 1

1,6 3

balcony slim low

size article code

XS E1334 - S1  

S E1335 - S1

XL E1338 - S1

dimensions 

L 40 x W 15 x H 9,5

L 50 x W 15 x H 9,5

L 80 x W 15 x H 9,5

1 224

1 192

1 96

kg liter

3 4

4 5

5,5 8

01

01

03

03

jort middle high

size article code

one size E1191 - S1

dimensions 

L 200 x W 30 x H 40 1 15

kg liter

35,5 240

01 03

price in CHF

212,00

408,00

price in CHF

18,00

33,00

price in CHF

33,00

39,00

68,00

price in CHF

603,00



89

natural collection

balcony

size article code

XS E1104 - S1  

S E1103 - S1

XL E1105 - S1

dimensions 

L 40 x W 20 x H 20

L 50 x W 20 x H 20

L 80 x W 20 x H 20

4 96

4 64

3 54

kg liter

2,9 16

3,9 20

5,9 32

01 03

price in CHF

51,00

62,00

98,00



90



91

natural collection

ying

size article code

one size E1006 - S1  

dimensions 

L 40 x W 40 x H 150 1 6

kg liter

26,7 64

01 03

bouvy

size article code

M E1016 - 60 

L E1016 - 80

XL E1016 - 100

XXL E1016 - 120

dimensions 

L 30 x W 30 x H 60

L 40 x W 40 x H 80

L 50 x W 50 x H 100

L 50 x W 50 x H 120

2 36

1 15

1 8

1 6

kg liter

7,7 54

12,3 128

31 250

35,4 300

01 03

including fixed double bottom

yong

size article code

one size E1131 - S1

dimensions 

L 35 x W 35 x H 120 1 15

kg liter

19,1 49

01 03

yang

size article code

one size E1005 - S1  

dimensions 

L 35 x W 35 x H 100 1 18

kg liter

15,5 49

01 03

including fixed double bottom

including fixed double bottom

price in CHF

476,00

price in CHF

133,00

210,00

481,00

564,00

price in CHF

326,00

price in CHF

243,00



92

yenn

size article code

S E1300 - 100  

M E1300 - S1

dimensions 

L 25 x W 25 x H 100

L 25 x W 25 x H 125

1 32

1 24

kg liter

10,7 19

13 19

01 03

including fixed double bottom

price in CHF

193,00

260,00



93

natural collection

hole in one

size article code

one size E1124 - S1  

dimensions 

L 80 x W 49,5 x H 100 1 4

kg liter

48 115

01 03

TIP
Use the maintenance oil to preserve and enhance the surface. 
The oil also protects against discoloration and simplifies the maintenance.

For more information please see page 195.

jort seating

size article code

S E1121 - S1

dimensions 

L 100 x W 40 x H 45 1 12

kg liter

30 46

01 03

jumbo seating 

size article code

XXL E1123 - S1  

XXXL E1129 - S1

dimensions 

L 150 x W 80 x H 45

L 200 x W 80 x H 45

1 3

1 3

kg liter

78 205

97,6 351

01 03

price in CHF

813,00

price in CHF

444,00

price in CHF

1.340,00

2.034,00



94



95

natural collection



96

jumbo seating maxi

size article code

one size E1163 - S1  

dimensions 

L 200 x W 140 x H 80 1 2

kg liter

187 702

jumbo seating low*

size article code

one size E1164 - S1

dimensions 

L 250 x W 150 x H 50 1 3

kg liter

210 571

01

01

jumbo seating square

size article code

one size E1122 - S1  

dimensions 

L 140 x W 140 x H 47,5 1 3

kg liter

122 223

01 03

jumbo seating round

size article code

one size E2217 - S1  

dimensions 

Ø 140 x H 47,5 1 3

kg liter

32 116

01 03

price in CHF

3.802,00

price in CHF

3.802,00

price in CHF

2.025,00

price in CHF

2.025,00



97



98

klax

size article code

M E1018 - 60  

L E1018 - 80

dimensions 

Ø 30 x H 60

Ø 40 x H 80

1 36

1 15

kg liter

5 42

10,9 101

01 03

price in CHF

90,00

174,00



99

natural collection

jumbo max

size article code

M E1083 - S1  

L E1082 - S1

XL E1081 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 70 x H 70

Ø 90 x H 90

Ø 110 x H 110

1 6

1 2

1 2

kg liter

23,7 262

47,5 561

83 1027

jumbo max middle high

size article code

M E1087 - S1  

L E1086 - S1

XL E1085 - S1

XXL E1084 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 70 x H 50

Ø 90 x H 60

Ø 110 x H 70

Ø 140 x H 90

1 8

1 3

1 2

1 1

kg liter

20 192

39 382

61,3 665

111,5 1106

01 03

01 03

max

size article code

S E1014 - 30 

M E1014 - 43

L E1014 - 50

dimensions 

Ø 30 x H 30

Ø 43 x H 43

Ø 50 x H 50

1 72

1 24

1 16

kg liter

3,3 20,5

6,7 62,4

10 98,2

01 03

puk

size article code

S E1033 - 15  

M E1033 - 20

L E1033 - 25

dimensions 

Ø 15 x H 15

Ø 20 x H 20

Ø 25 x H 25

6 324

4 128

2 96

kg liter

0,6 2

1,1 3

1,7 5

01 03

new

price in CHF

523,00

899,00

1.523,00

price in CHF

483,00

863,00

1.415,00

2.337,00

price in CHF

55,00

112,00

181,00

price in CHF

19,00

28,00

48,00



100

belle

size article code

M E1010 - 70  

L E1010 - 90

XL E1010 - 120

XXL E1010 - 150

dimensions 

Ø 47 x H 70

Ø 60 x H 90

Ø 77 x H 120

Ø 100 x H 150

1 10

1 8

1 1

1 1

kg liter

10,5 89

16,2 183

46,6 403

87 860

01 03

price in CHF

195,00

299,00

982,00

1.463,00



101

natural collection

jumbo bucket

size article code

S E1064 - S1  

M E1063 - S1

L E1062 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 83 x H 73

Ø 98 x H 85

Ø 112 x H 97

1 2

1 2

1 2

kg liter

24,3 295

37,2 470

48,6 695

01 03

price in CHF

801,00

1.142,00

1.304,00



102

nax

size article code

M E1036 - 70  

L E1036 - 100

dimensions 

Ø 35 x H 70

Ø 50 x H 101

1 22

1 8

kg liter

6,4 51

15,5 159

01 03

price in CHF

123,00

268,00



103

natural collection

ben

size article code

L E1051 - 55  

XL E1051 - 72

dimensions 

Ø 40 x H 55

Ø 52 x H 72

1 18

1 10

kg liter

5,5 54

11,9 120

01 03

bucket

size article code

XS E1004 - 35 

S E1004 - 40

M E1004 - 50

L E1004 - 60

dimensions 

Ø 40 x H 35

Ø 50 x H 40

Ø 58 x H 50

Ø 68 x H 60

1 30

1 20

1 16

1 6

kg liter

4,3 33

6,5 57

9,5 95

14,9 165

dax

size article code

L E1043 - 80  

XL E1043 - 100

dimensions 

Ø 37 x H 80

Ø 47 x H 100

1 21

1 8

kg liter

9,3 64

15,2 129

01 03

01 03

TIP

Cover the inside of a medium or large sized planter with a plastic pot insert when used inside.

Available in different sizes and can be cut at any desired height.

For more information please see page 196.

price in CHF

79,00

112,00

213,00

295,00

price in CHF

153,00

268,00

price in CHF

142,00

218,00



104

pax

size article code

M E1042 - 46  

XL E1042 - 67

dimensions 

Ø 44 x H 46

Ø 66 x H 67

1 16

1 6

kg liter

8 57

16 188

01 03

price in CHF

147,00

299,00



105

natural collection

bond

size article code

S E1117 - 45  

M E1117 - 62

L E1117 - 85

dimensions 

Ø 35 x H 45

Ø 48,5 x H 61,5 

Ø 68 x H 85

1 36

1 12

1 4

kg liter

4,6 34

11 86

19 217

01 03

price in CHF

83,00

184,00

393,00



106

size article code dimensions kg liter

S E3017-34 Ø 40 x H33,5 5,3 34,2 1 30

M E3017-45 Ø 43 x H44,5 8,1 79,8 1 16

L E3017-57 Ø 68,5 x H57 12,2 170 1 6



107

natural collection

jumbo jesslyn

size article code

S E1061 - S1  

M E1060 - S1

L E1040 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 83 x H 73

Ø 98 x H 85

Ø 112 x H 97 

1 2

1 2

1 2

kg liter

26,5 286

38,8 465

50,8 692

jesslyn

size article code

XS E1159 - 36  

S E1159 - 44

M E1159 - 52

L E1159 - 61

dimensions 

Ø 42 x H 36

Ø 50 x H 44

Ø 60 x H 52 

Ø 70 x H 61 

1 30

1 16

1 12

1 6

kg liter

4,5 -

6,6 64

11 107

16 173

01 03

01 03

jumbo orb

size article code

S E1189 - S1  

M E1188 - S1

L E1187 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 87 x H 73

Ø 110 x H 93

Ø 133 x H 114 

1 2

1 2

1 1

kg liter

29,5 354

50,5 722

82 1329

01 03

orb

size article code dimensions kg liter

S E3017-34 Ø 40 x H33,5 5,3 34,2 1 30

M E3017-45 Ø 43 x H44,5 8,1 79,8 1 16

L E3017-57 Ø 68,5 x H57 12,2 170 1 6

new
01 03

price in CHF

801,00

1.144,00

1.304,00

price in CHF

87,00

134,00

268,00

318,00

price in CHF

799,00

1.321,00

2.408,00

price

86,00

148,00

267,00



108

city bowl

size article code

S E1167 - S1  

M E1166 - S1

L E1165 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 92 x H 50

Ø 110 x H 60

Ø 128 x H 68 

1 4

1 3

1 2

kg liter

29 270

39 463

54,1 694

01 03

price in CHF

661,00

975,00

1.282,00



109

max low

size article code

XS E1367 - S1  

S E1368 - S1

M E1369 - S1

XXL E1372 - S1

XXXL E1373 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 30 x H 9

Ø 40 x H 9

Ø 50 x H 10 

Ø 100 x H 14

Ø 120 x H 14

1 204

1 102

1 64

1 12

1 12

kg liter

3 4

4 7

4,5 12

20 66

28 95

01 03

jumbo bowl

size article code

S E1044 - 17  

M E1044 - 22

L E1044 - 27

dimensions 

Ø 70 x H 17

Ø 85 x H 22

Ø 110 x H 27 

1 11

1 9

1 7

kg liter

7,1 46

10,5 90

20 182

01 03

price in CHF

26,00

39,00

61,00

232,00

369,00

price in CHF

129,00

218,00

368,00



110

tara

size article code

XS E3019 - S1  

S E3022 - S1

M E1097 - S1

L E1096 - S1

XL E1095 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 30 x H 12

Ø 40 x H 15,5

Ø 60 x H 22,5 

Ø 80 x H 30

Ø 100 x H 37,5

2 108

3 54

1 32

1 6

1 5

kg liter

1,3 3

2,2 8

8,2 19

15,4 45

24,3 88

01 03

beth

size article code

XS E3003 - S1  

S E3002 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 25 x H 20,5

Ø 31 x H 25

2 128

2 56

kg liter

0,7 4

1,8 6

01 03

new

price in CHF

37,00

58,00

144,00

260,00

418,00

price in CHF

33,00

50,00



111

natural collection

cora

size article code

S E1111 - 25  

M E1111 - 36

dimensions 

Ø 47 x H 25,5

Ø 70 x H 36,5

1 28

1 10

kg liter

4,6 34

12 113

01 03

sunny

size article code

M E1110 - 20  

L E1110 - 27

dimensions 

Ø 33 x H 20

Ø 45 x H 27

1 81

1 28

kg liter

2,7 14

4,7 36

01 03

price in CHF

94,00

216,00

price in CHF

47,00

87,00



112

vic bowl

size article code

S E1305 - S1  

M E1145 - S1

L E1144 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 38,5 x H 18

Ø 50 x H 23

Ø 60 x H 28

1 54

1 32

1 28

kg liter

3,6 8

5,6 23

9,5 35

01 03

bowl

size article code

M E1065 - 28  

L E1065 - 38

dimensions 

Ø 45 x H 28

Ø 60 x H 38

1 28

1 20

kg liter

4,5 32

8,1 78

01 03

price in CHF

68,00

100,00

144,00

price in CHF

86,00

153,00



113

natural collection

monique

size article code

M E1034 - 10  

L E1034 - 12

dimensions 

Ø 34,5 x H 10

Ø 43,5 x H 12

4 108

2 48

kg liter

1,6 4

2 7

peter

size article code

S E1032 - 12  

M E1032 - 18

dimensions 

Ø 20 x H 12

Ø 30 x H 18

6 288

4 144

kg liter

0,7 2

1,6 5

01 03

new

01 03

new

price in CHF

33,00

52,00

price in CHF

19,00

44,00



114

dorant

size article code

XS E3004 - 13  

S E3004 - 18

M E3004 - 21

dimensions 

L 32 x W 13,5 x H 13

L 43 x W 18 x H 18

L 53 x W 23,5 x H 21

6 216

4 120

2 64

kg liter

0,6 4

1,7 10

1,9 19

pandora

size article code

S E3005 - 7  

M E3005 - 9

dimensions 

L 50 x W 19 x H 7

L 63,5 x W 24 x H 9

2 120

2 56

kg liter

0,5 1

1,5 2

01 03

new

01 03

new

price in CHF

18,00

33,00

60,00

price in CHF

35,00

62,00



115

natural collection

kevan

size article code

M E3017 - S1  

dimensions 

Ø 25 x H 21 2 96

kg liter

1,4 3

01 03

new

jumbo patt

patt

size article code dimensions kg liter

XS E3026-61 Ø 73 x H61 17,7 235,9 1 6

S E3026-77 Ø 92,5 x H77 35 481,4 1 2

M E3026-97 Ø 119 x H97 64.5 984 1 1

size article code dimensions kg liter

S E3026-35 Ø 42 x H35 - 45 1 30

M E3026-47 Ø 55,5 x H46,5 10,6 104 1 16

new

new

01

01

03

03

dice

size article code

L E1118 - 44  

XL E1118 - 60

dimensions 

Ø 34 x H 44

Ø 45 x H 60 

1 36

1 12

kg liter

4,8 37

9,2 93

01 03

price in CHF

87,00

188,00

price in CHF

39,00

price

364,00

810,00

1.445,00

price

117,00

185,00



116

size article code dimensions kg liter

XS E3019W-S1 L 17 x W 30 x H12 2,5 - 1 144



117

natural collection

wally (hanging)

size article code

XS E1390W - 30

S E1390W - 40

M E1390W - 50

dimensions 

Ø 30 x H 9

Ø 40 x H 9

Ø 50 x H 10

1 204

1 102

1 64

kg liter

2,8 1

4,2 3

5 5

01 03
new

peter wally

puk wally

size article code dimensions kg liter

M E1032W-18 L 22 x W 28,5 x H 18 3 - 1 144

size article code dimensions kg liter

M E1033W-20 Ø 20 x H20 3 - 1 128

new

new

01

01

03

03

mini tara wally

size article code dimensions kg liter

XS E3019W-S1 L 17 x W 30 x H12 2,5 - 1 144

new
01 03

price

38,00

60,00

72,00

price

44,00

price

39,00

price

38,00



118

jack wally

mini dorant wally

size article code dimensions kg liter

XS E1360W-S1 L 30 x W 30 x H 9 4,5 - 1 204

size article code dimensions kg liter

L E3004W-17 L 43 x W 17,5 x H 16,5 3,5 - 1 120

new

new

01

01

03

03

balcony low wally

size article code dimensions kg liter

XS E1334W-S1 L 40 x W 15 x H 9,5 3,7 - 1 224

new
01 03

price

37,00

price

43,00

price

43,00





120

have the best selection of planters in 
your store with the bestseller program! 



121

natural collection

the bestseller program

This money- and time-saving program will make selling pottery pots 
to your customers even more easy. You can choose up to 8 different 

finishes in both small or large sized packages. Depending on your store 
space there will always be a suitable package.

We offer higher discounts (up to 30% on the regular product price) when 
purchasing multiple packages. If sales are going well, you can easily re-

order single products or the full package and receive the same discount.

On top of that we also offer the possibility to upgrade to the ‘Shop-in-
shop Package’, to give your customers the ultimate pottery pots brand 

experience.

Ask for our ‘bestseller program’ booklet to view all details about 
this program.



122



123

natural collection

FR ESLa meilleure sélection de potterie dans votre magasin avec 
notre programme meilleurs ventes! Ce programme, qui 
économise votre temps et argent, fera la vente des produits 
pottery pots à vos clients encore plus facile. Vous pouvez 
choisir jusqu’à 8 différentes finitions dans les grandes ou 
petites tailles. En fonction de votre espace de stockage , il y 
aura toujours un ensemble approprié. 

Nous offrons des rabais plus élevés (jusqu’à 30% sur le prix 
normal du produit) si vous achetez plusieurs ensembles. Si 
les ventes vont bien, vous pouvez facilement re-commander 
des produits a la pièce ou l’ensemble complet et recevoir le 
même rabais. 

En plus de cela , nous offrons aussi la possibilité d’avoir un 
« Shop-in-shop Package », pour donner l’expérience de la 
marque pottery pots ultime à vos clients.

Demander nous pour notre ‘’Bestseller program’’ brochure 
pour avoir tout l’info sur ce programme. 

¡Tenga la mejor selección de macetas en su tienda con 
nuestro programa más vendido! Este programa que ahorra 
dinero y tiempo hará que vender vasijas de cerámica a sus 
clientes sea aún más fácil. Puede elegir hasta 8 acabados 
diferentes en paquetes pequeños o grandes. Dependiendo 
del espacio de su tienda, siempre habrá un paquete 
adecuado.

Ofrecemos mayores descuentos (hasta 30% sobre el precio 
regular del producto) al comprar varios paquetes. Si las 
ventas van bien, puede volver a pedir fácilmente productos 
individuales o el paquete completo y recibir el mismo 
descuento.

Además de eso, también ofrecemos la posibilidad de 
actualizar al “Paquete Shop-in-shop “, para brindar a sus 
clientes la mejor experiencia de marca de Pottery Pots.

Solicite nuestro folleto del “programa más vendido” para 
ver todos los detalles sobre este programaabout this 
program.

Wil je de beste selectie van potten in je winkel? Hiervoor 
hebben wij het bestseller programma ontwikkeld. Dit geld- 
en tijdbesparende programma maakt het verkopen van 
pottery pots aan uw klanten nog eenvoudiger. U kunt tot 8 
verschillende afwerkingen kiezen in zowel kleine als grote 
pakketten. Afhankelijk van uw winkelruimte is er altijd een 
geschikt pakket. 
 
We bieden hogere kortingen (tot 30% op de normale 
productprijs) bij aankoop van meerdere pakketten. Als de 
verkoop goed verloopt, kunt u eenvoudig afzonderlijke 
producten of het volledige pakket opnieuw bestellen en 
dezelfde korting ontvangen. 
 
Bovendien bieden we ook de mogelijkheid om te upgraden 
naar het ‘Shop-in-shop-pakket’, om uw klanten de ultieme 
merkbeleving van pottery pots te bieden.

Vraag naar onze ‘bestseller program’ folder voor meer 
informatie over dit programma.

NL Mit unserem Bestseller-Programm haben Sie die beste 
Auswahl an Pflanzengefäßen in Ihrem Geschäft! Dieses 
kosten- und zeitsparende Programm macht den Verkauf 
von Pottery Pots Gefäßen für Ihre Kunden noch einfacher. 
Sie  können aus  bis zu 8 verschiedene Ausführungen in 
kleinen oder großen Paketen auswählen. Abhängig von Ihrer 
Verkaufsfläche gibt es immer ein passendes Paket.

Beim Kauf mehrerer Pakete gewähren wir höhere Rabatte (bis 
zu 30% auf den regulären Produktpreis). Wenn der Verkauf 
gut läuft, können Sie problemlos einzelne Produkte oder 
das gesamte Paket nachbestellen und erhalten den gleichen 
Rabatt.

Darüber hinaus bieten wir die Möglichkeit eines Upgrades 
auf das Shop-in-Shop-Paket, um Ihren Kunden das ultimative 
Markenerlebnis von Pottery Pots bieten zu können.

Fordern Sie unser Bestseller-Programmheft an, um alle 
Details zu diesem Programm zu erhalten.

DE



124



125

essential collection

The essential collection consists of a wide range of basic and design 
planters all recognizable for their simple and clever design in either 
a glossy or matte painted finish. All items in this collection are made 
from the strong material fiberstone. The power of this collection is its 
simplicity. The simple design of the products makes them perfect for 
any environment.

• Made out of fiberstone (Fiberglass and 58% finely ground stone)
• Low in maintenance
• Sprayed with several layers of high quality car-paint resistible 

against different weather conditions and uv-proof
• Timeless appearence
• High quality and handmade
• Light weight
• In- and outdoor

essential
fiberstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant

lightweight guarantee



126

jumbo middle high

size article code

M E1072 - S1

L E1071 - S1

XL E1070 - S1

XXL E1069 - S1

dimensions 

L 70 x W 70 x H 53

L 90 x W 90 x H 60

L 110 x W 110 x H 70

L 140 x W 140 x H 82

1 8

1 3

1 2

1 2

kg liter

28 235

49 470

80 823

124 1409

jumbo

size article code

M E1078 - S1  

L E1077 - S1

XL E1076 - S1

  

W MW

dimensions 

L 70 x W 70 x H 62

L 90 x W 90 x H 83

L 110 x W 110 x H 92

1 6

1 2

1 2

kg liter

30 294

67,5 648

82 1089

 

 

W

price in CHF

851,00

1.687,00

2.166,00

price in CHF

661,00

1.306,00

1.845,00

3.494,00



127

essential collection

block

size article code

S* E1003 - 30

M E1003 - 40

L E1003 - 50

XL E1003 - 60

XXL* E1003 - 70

dimensions 

L 30 x W 30 x H 30

L 40 x W 40 x H 40

L 50 x W 50 x H 50

L 60 x W 60 x H 60

L 70 x W 70 x H 70

1 72

1 30

1 16

1 12

1 6

kg liter

4,7 23

7,4 57

14,1 114

20,8 200

24 321

* only available in glossy white (W) and matte white (MW)

W MWB

price in CHF

88,00

174,00

258,00

385,00

702,00



128

jumbo low

size article code

M E1048 - S1

XL E1301 - S1

XXL E1302 - S1

dimensions 

L 73 x W 73 x H 25

L 100 x W 100 x H 25

L 140 x W 140 x H 35

1 9

1 7

1 5

kg liter

12,7 116

33 250

77 686

jumbo jort

size article code

S* E1128 - S1  

M* E1127 - S1

L E1126 - S1

XL E1125 - S1

dimensions 

L 120 x W 45 x H 40

L 150 x W 60 x H 50

L 120 x W 45 x H 60

L 150 x W 60 x H 75

1 10

1 3

1 6

1 2

kg liter

26 162

45 360

41 264

48 575

* only available in glossy white (W)

W

W MW

fleur

size article code

S E1035 - 15

M E1035 - 20

L E1035 - 25

dimensions 

L 15 x W 15 x H 15

L 20 x W 20 x H 20

L 25 x W 25 x H 25

6 432

4 216

2 112

kg liter

0,7 2

1,6 3

2,3 5

W MW

TIP
Is there any damage caused to your planter? Touch it up easily with our lacquer pen.

For more information please see page 195.

price in CHF

394,00

686,00

1.371,00

price in CHF

927,00

1.218,00

1.332,00

1.585,00

price in CHF

28,00

47,00

72,00



129

essential collection

jort

size article code

S E1066 - S1  

M E1008 - H50

L* E1009 - S1

XL** E1057 - S1

dimensions 

L 80 x W 30 x H 40

L 100 x W 40 x H 50

L 95 x W 38 x H 72

L 100 x W 45 x H 100

1 20

1 8

1 7

1 4

kg liter

13,6 86

19 183

35,7 242

51,6 392

* only available in glossy white (W) and matte white (MW)
** only available in glossy white (W)

W MWB

jumbo jort extended

size article code

S E1228 - S1  

M E1227 - S1

L E1226 - S1

XL E1225 - S1

dimensions 

L 200 x W 45 x H 40

L 200 x W 60 x H 50

L 200 x W 45 x H 60

L 200 x W 60 x H 75

1 10

1 8

1 6

1 2

kg liter

47 360

62,9 600

77,3 540

102 900

W

price in CHF

253,00

451,00

710,00

948,00

price in CHF

1.124100

1.546,00

1.738,00

2.726,00



130



131

essential collection

jort low

size article code

S E1190 - S1  

M E1161 - S1

dimensions 

L 100 x W 30 x H 25

L 200 x W 30 x H 25

2 32

1 21

kg liter

17,2 75

32 173

W

jort middle high

size article code

one size E1191 - S1  

dimensions 

L 200 x W 30 x H 42 1 15

kg liter

44,8 240

jort slim high

size article code

M E1215 - S1  

XL E1216 - S1

dimensions 

L 61 x W 25 x H 81

L 91 x W 36 x H 102

1 14

1 6

kg liter

20 124

40 334

W

W

jort slim

size article code

S E1214 - S1  

L E1195 - S1

dimensions 

L 91 x W 20 x H 50

L 124 x W 33,5 x H 90

1 20

1 6

kg liter

18 91

41,6 87

W

price in CHF

284,00

603,00

price in CHF

404,00

778,00

price in CHF

762,00

price in CHF

358,00

862,00



132

mini jort

size article code

XXS E3001 - 10  

XS E3001 - 15

dimensions 

L 20 x W 10 x H 11

L 30 x W 15 x H 16

6 432

4 108

kg liter

1 1

1,6 3

W MW

balcony

size article code

XS E1104 - S1  

S E1103 - S1

XL  E1105 - S1

dimensions 

L 40 x W 20 x H 20

L 50 x W 20 x H 20

L 80 x W 20 x H 20

4 96

4 64

3 54

kg liter

3,5 13

4,2 20

5,2 26

W MW

price in CHF

21,00

37,00

price in CHF

63,00

73,00

118,00



133

essential collection

balcony slim low

size article code

XS E1334 - S1  

S E1335 - S1

XL E1338 - S1

dimensions 

L 40 x W 15 x H 9,5

L 50 x W 15 x H 9,5

L 80 x W 15 x H 9,5

1 224

1 192

1 96

kg liter

3 4

4 5

5,5 8

W MW

price in CHF

47,00

53,00

88,00



134

jort seating

size article code

S E1121 - S1

dimensions 

L 100 x W 40 x H 45 1 12

kg liter

21,6 45

hole in one

size article code

one size E1124 - S1  

dimensions 

L 80 x W 49,5 x H 100 1 4

kg liter

42 115

W

W

price in CHF

1.098,00

price in CHF

592,00



135

essential collection

bouvy 

size article code

M* E1016 - 60  

L E1016 - 80

XL** E1016 - 100

XXL** E1016 - 120

dimensions 

L 30 x W 30 x H 60

L 40 x W 40 x H 80

L 50 x W 50 x H 100

L 50 x W 50 x H 120

1 36

1 15

1 8

1 6

kg liter

7 48

13 118

20 233

27 300

* only available in glossy white (W) and matte white (MW)
** only available in glossy white (W)

W MWB

price in CHF

167,00

284,00

852,00

990,00



136

ying

size article code

one size E1006 - S1  

dimensions 

L 40 x W 40 x H 150 1 6

kg liter

24 39

W

including fixed double bottom 

yong

size article code

one size E1131 - S1  

dimensions 

L 35 x W 35 x H 120 1 15

kg liter

17 29

W

including fixed double bottom 

yang

size article code

one size E1005 - S1  

dimensions 

L 35 x W 35 x H 100 1 18

kg liter

15 29

yenn

size article code

S E1300 - 100  

M E1300 - S1

dimensions 

L 25 x W 25 x H 100

L 25 x W 25 x H 125

1 32

1 24

kg liter

9,8 63

10 78

W MW

W

B

including fixed double bottom 

including fixed double bottom 

price in CHF

622,00

price in CHF

433,00

price in CHF

346,00

price in CHF

301,00

394,00



137



138

jumbo max

size article code

M E1083 - S1  

L E1082 - S1

XL E1081 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 70 x H 70

Ø 90 x H 90

Ø 110 x H 110

1 6

1 2

1 2

kg liter

23,7 262

47,5 561

83 1027

W

price in CHF

634,00

1.382,00

1.978,00



139

essential collection

max 

size article code

S E1014 - 30  

M E1014 - 43

L E1014 - 50

dimensions 

Ø 24 x H 30

Ø 43 x H 43

Ø 50 x H 50

1 72

1 24

1 16

kg liter

3,3 16

6,7 56

10 89

puk

size article code

S E1033 - 15  

M E1033 - 20

L E1033 - 25

dimensions 

Ø 15 x H 15

Ø 20 x H 20

Ø 25 x H 25

6 432

4 216

2 112

kg liter

0,6 2

1,1 3

1,7 5

W

W MW

jumbo max middle high

size article code

M E1087 - S1  

L E1086 - S1

XL E1085 - S1

XXL* E1084 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 70 x H 50

Ø 90 x H 60

Ø 110 x H 70

Ø 140 x H 90

1 8

1 3

1 2

1 1

kg liter

18 192

39 382

61,3 665

111,5 1106

* only available in glossy white (W)

W MW

klax

size article code

M E1018 - 60  

L E1018 - 80

dimensions 

Ø 30 x H 60

Ø 40 x H 80

1 36

1 15

kg liter

6 42

14,7 101

W

including fixed double bottom 

price in CHF

83,00

169,00

255,00

price in CHF

24,00

38,00

54,00

price in CHF

661,00

1.306,00

1.845,00

3.494,00

price in CHF

171,00

295,00



140

bucket

size article code

XS* E1004 - 35  

S E1004 - 40

M E1004 - 50

L E1004 - 60

dimensions 

Ø 40 x H 35

Ø 50 x H 40

Ø 58 x H 50

Ø 68 x H 60

1 30

1 20

1 16

1 6

kg liter

4,3 28

6,5 49

9,5 90

14,9 200

* only available in glossy white (W) and matte white (MW)

W MWB

belle

size article code

M* E1010 - 70  

L* E1010 - 90

XL E1010 - 120

XXL E1010 - 150

dimensions 

Ø 47 x H 70

Ø 60 x H 90

Ø 77 x H 120

Ø 100 x H 150

1 10

1 8

1 1

1 1

kg liter

10,5  79

24 169

40 370

70 803

* only available in glossy white

W MW

ben

size article code

L E1051 - 55  

XL E1051 - 72

dimensions 

Ø 40 x H 55 

Ø 52 x H 72

1 18

1 10

kg liter

5,6 54

16,5 120

W MW

TIP
Cover the inside of a medium or large sized planter with a plastic pot insert when used inside. 
Available in different sizes and can be cut at any desired height.

For more information please see page 196.

price in CHF

116,00

155,00

282,00

402,00

price in CHF

271,00

419,00

1.303,00

2.153,00

price in CHF

162,00

299,00



141

dax

size article code

L E1043 - 80  

XL E1043 - 100

XXL* E1043 - 120

dimensions 

Ø 37 x H 80

Ø 47 x H 100

Ø 50 x H 120

1 21

1 8

1 4

kg liter

8 20

14 19

18 40

* only available in glossy white (W)

W MWB

including fixed double bottom 

price in CHF

234,00

427,00

515,00



142

pax

size article code

M E1042 - 46

XL E1042 - 67

dimensions 

Ø 44  x H 46

Ø 66 x H 67

1 16

1 6

kg liter

8 57

16 188

W MW

nax

size article code

M E1036 - 70  

L E1036 - 100

dimensions 

Ø 35 x H 70

Ø 50 x H 101

1 22

1 8

kg liter

6,4 51

15,5 159

W MW

price in CHF

168,00

364,00

price in CHF

192,00

470,00



143

essential collection

dice

size article code

L E1118 - 44  

XL E1118 - 60

dimensions 

Ø 34 x H 44

Ø 45 x H 60

1 36

1 12

kg liter

4,8 33

9,2 83

W

bond

size article code

S E1117 - 45  

M E1117 - 62

L E1117 - 85

dimensions 

Ø 35  x H 45

Ø 48,5 x H 61,5

Ø 68 x H 85

1 36

1 12

1 4

kg liter

4,6 34

11 86

19 217

W

price in CHF

122,00

264,00

price in CHF

116,00

255,00

543,00



144

jesslyn

size article code

S E1159 - 44 

M E1159 - 52

L E1159 - 61

dimensions 

Ø 50 x H 44

Ø 60 x H 52

Ø 70 x H 61

1 16 

1 12

1 6

kg liter

6,6 64

11 107

16 173

W MW

price in CHF

209,00

358,00

493,00



145

essential collection

tara

size article code

XS E3019 - S1  

S E3022 - S1

M* E1097 - S1

L* E1096 - S1

XL* E1095 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 30 x H 12

Ø 40 x H 15,5

Ø 60 x H 22,5

Ø 80 x H 30

Ø 100 x H 37,5

2 168

3 54

1 32

1 6

1 5

kg liter

1,3 3

2,2 8

8,2 19

15,4 45

24,3 88

* only available in glossy white (W)

W MW

city bowl

size article code

S E1167 - S1  

M E1166 - S1

L E1165 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 92 x H 50

Ø 110 x H 60

Ø 128 x H 68

1 4

1 3

1 2

kg liter

29 270

39 463

54,1 694

W

jumbo orb

size article code

S E1189 - S1  

M E1188 - S1

L E1187 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 87 x H 73

Ø 110 x H 93

Ø 133 x H 114

1 2

1 2

1 1

kg liter

29,5 354

50,5 722

82,5 1329

W MW

TIP
Use the pot feet to make sure that the planter does not directly make contact with the subsurface 
and ensures for the perfect water drainage.

For more information please see page 194.

price in CHF

38,00

61,00

185,00

343,00

580,00

price in CHF

1.053,00

1.585,00

1.864,00

price in CHF

1.206,00

1.953,00

3.258,00



146

cora

size article code

S E1111 - 25  

M E1111 - 36

dimensions 

Ø 47 x H 25,5

Ø 72 x H 36,5

1 28

1 10

kg liter

4,6 20

12 113

W MW

price in CHF

122,00

313,00



147

essential collection

beth

size article code

XS E3003 - S1  

S E3002 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 25 x H 20,5

Ø 31 x H 25

2 128

2 96

kg liter

0,7 4

1,8 6

W MW

price in CHF

38,00

55,00



148

kevan

size article code

M E3017 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 25 x H 21 2 128

kg liter

1,4 3

W MW

price in CHF

46,00



149

essential collection

sunny

size article code

M E1110 - 20  

L E1110 - 27

dimensions 

Ø 33 x H 20

Ø 45 x H 27

1 81

1 28

kg liter

2,7 12

4,7 30

W MW

price in CHF

73,00

138,00



150

vic bowl

size article code

S E1305 - S1  

M* E1145 - S1

L E1144 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 38,5 x H 18

Ø 50 x H 23

Ø 60 x H 28

1 54

1 32

1 28

kg liter

3,6 8

5,6 23

9,5 35

* only available in glossy white (W)

bowl

size article code

M E1065 - 28  

L E1065 - 38

dimensions 

Ø 45 x H 28

Ø 60 x H 38

1 28

1 20

kg liter

3 32

8,1 44

W MW

W

price in CHF

93,00

162,00

205,00

price in CHF

118,00

213,00



151

essential collection

peter

size article code

S E1032 - 12  

M E1032 - 18

dimensions 

Ø 20 x H 12

Ø 30 x H 18

6 360

4 120

kg liter

0,7 2

1,6 5

W MW

price in CHF

21,00

50,00



152

monique

size article code

M E1034 - 10  

L E1034 - 12

dimensions 

Ø 34,5 x H 10

Ø 43,5 x H 12

4 144

2 84

kg liter

1,6 4

2 7

dorant

size article code

XS E3004 - 13  

S E3004 - 18

M E3004 - 21

dimensions 

L 32 x W 13,5 x H 13

L 43 x W 18 x H 18

L 53 x W 23,5 x H 21

6 216

4 120

2 72

kg liter

0,6 4

1,7 10

1,9 19

W MW

W MW

price in CHF

38,00

57,00

price in CHF

21,00

36,00

62,00



153

pandora

wally (hanging)

size article code

S E3005 - 7  

M E3005 - 9

dimensions 

L 50 x W 19 x H 7

L 63,5 x W 24 x H 9

2 120

2 56

kg liter

0,5 1

1,5 2

W

W

MW

MW

size article code dimensions kg liter

XS E1390W-30 Ø 30 x H 9 2,8 1 1 204

S E1390W-40 Ø 40 x H 9 4,2 3 1 102

M E1390W-50 Ø 50 x H 10 5 5 1 64

new

price in CHF

39,00

66,00

price

43,00

62,00

90,00



154



155

platinum collection

The platinum collection is, as the name indicates, the most exclusive 
collection within the pottery pots range. The platinum finish is unique in 
combination with our strong fiberstone material. This is a collection of 
purely eye-catching luxury pots made from high quality material with an 
exceptional finish. 

• Made out of fiberstone (Fiberglass and 58% finely ground stone)
• The platinum finish is made by a special technic
• Exclusive collection
• High quality and all hand made
• Light weight
• Only for indoor use

platinum
fiberstone

indoor exclusive lightweight guarantee



156

fleur

size article code

S E1035 - 15 

M E1035 - 20

L E1035 - 25

dimensions 

L 15 x W 15 x H 15 

L 20 x W 20 x H 20

L 25 x W 25 x H 25

4 432

4 216

2 112

kg liter

0,7 2,6

1,6 3

2,3 5

GC GG GS

new

new

price in CHF

73,00

120,00

174,00



157

platinum collection

balcony slim

size article code

XS E1334 - S1 

S E1335 - S1

XL E1338 - S1

dimensions 

L 40 x W 15 x H 13

L 50 x W 15 x H 13

L 80 x W 15 x H 13

1 224

1 192

1 96

kg liter

3 4

4 5

5,5 8

GC GG GS

beth

size article code

XS E3003 - S1

S E3002 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 25 x H 20,5 

Ø 31 x H 25

1 128 

2 96

kg liter

0,7 4 

1,8 6

GC GG GS

new

new

price in CHF

108,00

129,00

213,00 

price in CHF

100,00

155,00



158



159

platinum collection

dax

size article code

L E1043 - 80  

XL E1043 - 100

dimensions 

Ø 37 x H 80

Ø 47 x H 100

1 21

1 8

kg liter

8 18

14 36

GC GG GS

including fixed double bottom 

kevan

size article code

M E3017 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 25 x H 21 2 128

kg liter

1,4 3

GC GG GS

bowl

size article code

M E1065 - 28 

dimensions 

Ø 45 x H 28 1 28

kg liter

3 32

GC GG GS

new

new

puk

size article code

S E1033 - 15 

M E1033 - 20 

L E1033 - 25

dimensions 

Ø 15 x H 15

Ø 20 x H 20

Ø 25 x H 25

4 432

4 216

2 112

kg liter

0,6 2

1,1 3

1,7 5

GC GG GS

new

new

price in CHF

552,00

893,00

price in CHF

143,00

price in CHF

219,00

price in CHF

60,00

155,00

246,00



160

tara

size article code

XS E3019 - S1 

S E3022 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 30 x H 12 

Ø 40 x H 15,5

2 168 

3 54

kg liter

1,3 3

2,2 8

GC GG GS

cora

size article code

S E1111 - 25

dimensions 

Ø 47 x H 25,5 1 28

kg liter

4,6 20

GC GG GS

new

price in CHF

93,00

174,00

price in CHF

260,00



161

platinum collection

peter

size article code

S E1032 - 12  

M E1032 - 18

dimensions 

Ø 20 x H 12

Ø 30 x H 18

2 350

2 120

kg liter

0,7 2

1,6 8

GC GG GS

price in CHF

58,00

112,00



162

sunny

size article code

M E1110 - 20

dimensions 

Ø 33 x H 20 1 81

kg liter

2,7 12

GC GG GS

vic bowl

size article code

S E1305 - S1  

dimensions 

Ø 38,5 x H 18 1 54

kg liter

3,6 8

GC GG GS

new

price in CHF

160,00

price in CHF

212,00



163

platinum collection

dorant

size article code

S E3004 - 18

M E3004 - 21

dimensions 

L 43 x W 18 x H 18 

L 53 x W 23,5 x H 21

2 120 

2 72

kg liter

1,7 10

1,9 19

GC GG GS

new

price in CHF

106,00

177,00



164



165

ridged collection

The ridged collection is a classic collection with round shaped pottery 
and planters available in all kinds of small and basic sizes. The pots 
have a delicately ribbed surface which makes them sturdy but elegant 
classics. The characteristic planters from the ridged collection are made 
from ficonstone and can be used both indoors and outdoors.

• Made out of ficonstone (fiberglass, cement, sand and 
finely ground stone)

• Budget friendly
• In- and outdoor

ridged
ficonstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant

guarantee



166

cody high 

size article code

S P3032 - 45  

M P3032 - 55

L P3032 - 70

21 22

dimensions 

Ø 28 x H 45

Ø 35 x H 55

Ø 42 x H 70

1 48

1 33

1 15

kg liter

7 26

10 49

16 91

block

size article code

M P1002 - 40 

L P1002 - 50

dimensions 

L 40 x W 40 x H 40

L 50 x W 50 x H 50

1 30

1 16

kg liter

14 58

25 115

25 26

jort

size article code

S P1066 - S1 

M P1008 - 50

dimensions 

L 80 x W 30 x H 40

L 100 x W 40 x H 50

1 20

1 12

kg liter

24 96

37,5 196

25 26
new

new

cody

size article code

S P3031 - 25  

M P3031 - 31

L P3031 - 37

dimensions 

Ø 28 x H 25

Ø 35 x H 31

Ø 42 x H 37

1 84

1 54

1 30

kg liter

2 13

6 26

9 45

21 22

price in CHF

68,00

100,00

155,00

price in CHF

103,00

169,00

price in CHF

158,00

268,00

price in CHF

39,00

63,00

88,00



167



168

jesslyn

size article code

XS P1186 - 34  

S P1186 - 43

dimensions 

Ø 41,5 x H 34,5

Ø 51 x H 43

1 30

1 16

kg liter

7 34

11 64

ben

size article code

L P1051 - 55  

dimensions 

Ø 40 x H 55 1 22

kg liter

9,5 54

25 26

25 26

price in CHF

68,00

113,00

price in CHF

112,00



169

ridged collection

patt high

size article code

S P3028 - 43  

M P3028 - 66

dimensions 

Ø 29 x H 43

Ø 44 x H 66

1 48

1 18

kg liter

6 24

14,5 83

25 26

price in CHF

65,00

153,00



170

abby

* only in color 61

size article code

S P3033 - 20  

M P3033 - 30

L P3033 - 44

dimensions 

Ø 23 x H 20

Ø 34,5 x H 30

Ø 51,5 x H 44,5

4 144

1 54

1 16

kg liter

1,1 7

5,5 23

12 75

21 22

pax

size article code

M P1042 - 36  

L P1042 - 48

dimensions 

Ø 40 x H 36

Ø 55 x H 48,5

1 30

1 16

kg liter

8,5 40

16 100

25 26

price in CHF

26,00

55,00

129,00

price in CHF

88,00

158,00



171

ridged collection

eileen

size article code

XL P3025 - 14  

XXL P3025 - 21

dimensions 

Ø 36 x H 14

Ø 53 x H 21

2 126

1 36

kg liter

4 13

4,4 40

25 26

price in CHF

39,00

88,00



172



173

cement  &  stone collection

The cement collection is a small collection of bestsellers in a special 
finish. The finish of the planters feels like a newly plastered wall. The 
smooth finish with uneven color shades, give the products in this 
collection their cool and contemporary look. The robust ficonstone 
material is suitable for both indoor and outdoor and can therefore be 
placed in any environment. 

• Made out of ficonstone (fiberglass, cement, sand and 
finely ground stone)

• Budget friendly
• In- and outdoor

cement  &  stone
ficonstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant

lightweight budget 
friendly

guarantee



174

32

jort

size article code

M P1008 - 50  

dimensions 

L 100 x W 40 x H 50 1 12

kg liter

37,5 196

block

size article code

M P1002 - 40 

L P1002 - 50

dimensions 

L 40 x W 40 x H 40

L 50 x W 50 x H 50

1 30

1 16

kg liter

14 62

25 121

bouvy

size article code

L P1016 - 80  

dimensions 

L 43,5 x W 43,5 x H 80 1 10

kg liter

33 145

including removable double bottom

90

new

90

new

90

new

32

32

ben

size article code

L P1051 - 55  

dimensions 

Ø 46,5 x H 55 1 12

kg liter

12,5 71

90

new

32

price in CHF

102,00

168,00

price in CHF

271,00

price in CHF

196,00

price in CHF

130,00



175

bucket

size article code

M P1004 - 40 

L P1004 - 50

dimensions 

Ø 49,5 x H 40

Ø 58 x H 50

1 20

1 16

kg liter

11 55

15 93

90

new

32

price in CHF

94,00

145,00



176

TIP

Cover the inside of a medium or large sized 

planter with a plastic pot insert when used inside. 

Available in different sizes and can be cut at any 

desired height.

For more information please see page 196.

dax

size article code

L P1043 - 80

XL P1043 - 100

dimensions 

Ø 37 x H 80

Ø 47 x H 99,5

1 21

1 8

kg liter

12,5 32

22 114

including removable double bottom

90

new

32

price in CHF

144,00

230,00



177

cement  &  stone collection

orb

size article code

L P3017 - 46

dimensions 

Ø 53 x H 46 1 16

kg liter

13 81

90

new

32

price in CHF

122,00



178



179

artificial plants collection

Looking for an easy boost for your pottery pots planter? Decorate your 
interior or exterior with our artificial plants. They come in a variety 
of shapes and sizes. This range is very practical for quick projects or 
customers without green thumbs. The best bit is that, except for an 
occasional dusting, there is no maintenance needed. 

• Handmade 
• Ideal for any project.
• Maintenance-friendly
• In- and outdoor.
• Don’t need to have green thumbs.

artificial plants
silk and  polyester

outdoorindoor



180



181

artificial plants collection

grass in pot

size article code

M F1004 - 107

L F1004 - 173

dimensions 

H 107

H 173

4 18

2 10

kg liter

7,3 -

8,5 -

boxwood round*

size article code

XXS F1003 - 30

XS F1003 - 40

S F1003 - 52  

M F1003 - 70

L F1003 - 90

XL F1003 - 110

91

dimensions 

Ø 30

Ø 40

Ø 52

Ø 70

Ø 90

Ø 110

2 20

1 20

1 16

1 12

1 8

1 6

kg liter

1,05 -

1,2 -

2 -

4,4 -

8,2 -

12,6 -

*UV-proof

alocasia*

ficus lyrata*

size article code

M F1002 - 160

L F1002 - 220

size article code

XS F1005 - 100

L F1005 - 150

XL F1005 - 180

dimensions 

H 160

H 220

dimensions 

H 100

H 150

H 180

1 20

1 10

1 50

1 40

1 22

kg liter

8 -

12,6 -

kg liter

2 -

6,4 -

8,6 -

*UV-proof

*UV-proof

91

91

91

new

new

new

new

price in CHF

55,00

95,00

216,00

570,00

878,00

2.003,00

price in CHF

84,00

203,00

price in CHF

326,00

483,00

price in CHF

93,00

185,00

279,00



182

zamioculcas*

sansevieria*

philodendron*

monstera*

size article code

M F1006 - 90

size article code

S F1007 - 70

M F1007 - 85

size article code

L F1008 - 160

size article code

L F1009 - 120

91

91

91

91

dimensions 

H 90

dimensions 

H 70

H 85

dimensions 

H 160

dimensions 

H 120

1 16

1 50

1 40

1 6

1 16

kg liter

8,2 -

kg liter

2,6 -

2,8 -

kg liter

11 -

kg liter

2,5 -

*UV-proof

*UV-proof

*UV-proof

*UV-proof

new

new

new

new

price in CHF

303,00

price in CHF

95,00

144,00

price in CHF

614,00

price in CHF

151,00



183



184

aloe*

agave*

monstera pertusum*

cactus cereus*

size article code dimensions kg liter

S F1010-45 H45 - - 4 -

M F1010-55 H55 - - 2 -

size article code dimensions kg liter

L F1011-103 H103 - - 1 -

size article code dimensions kg liter

L F1012-140 H140 - - 1 -

size article code dimensions kg liter

M F1013-55 H55 - - 1 -

L F1013-72 H72 - - 1 -

new

new

new

new

91

91

91

91

*UV-proof

*UV-proof

*UV-proof

*UV-proof

price

131,00

price

198,00

price

79,00

115,00

price

143,00

192,00



185



186



187

artificial plants collection

cactus san pedro*

cactus opuntia*

cactus saguaro*

senecio*

size article code dimensions kg liter

XL F1016-100 H100 - - 1 -

size article code dimensions kg liter

M F1015-41 H41 - - 6 -

L F1015-72 H72 - - 4 -

size article code dimensions kg liter

S F1014-41 H41 - - 6 -

M F1014-62 H62 - - 4 -

size article code dimensions kg liter

M F1017-45 H45 - - 4 -

L F1017-60 H60 - - 4 -

new

new

new

new

91

91

91

91

*UV-proof

*UV-proof

*UV-proof

*UV-proof

price

36,00

94,00

price

170,00

price

28,00

33,00

price

36,00

60,00



188

cactus in cement pot*

echeveria in cement pot*

mixplants in cement pot*

size article code dimensions kg liter

S F2002-S1 H16,5 - - 12 -

size article code dimensions kg liter

S F2003-S1 H19,5 - - 12 -

size article code dimensions kg liter

S F2004-S1 H18 - - 12 -

new

new

new

91

91

*UV-proof

*UV-proof

*UV-proof

succulent  in cement pot*

size article code dimensions kg liter

S F2001-S1 H15,5 - - 12 -

new
91

*UV-proof

MX

price

28,00

price

28,00

price

28,00

price

28,00



189

artificial plants collection

laurus*

pachira*

size article code dimensions kg liter

L F1019-150 H150 - - 1 -

size article code dimensions kg liter

L F1018-170 H170 - - 1 -

new

new

91

91

*UV-proof

*UV-proof

price

206,00

price

203,00



190



191

use & care collection

Our use and care range offers various products to maintain or upgrade 
your Pottery Pots planters. Most of our products can be used both 
indoors and outdoors. When products are placed outdoor a special 
outdoor treatment is required. The use and care accessories keep your 
products in the best condition possible.

use & care



192

sa
uc

er

po
t f

ee
t



193

use & care collection

Your products deserve the best 
maintenance

lacquer pen potfeetplastic pot insert

Keep your Pottery Pots planters in the best condition possible with our supporting 
Use & Care products. This range offers various products to maintain or upgrade your 

planters. All products can be used both indoor and outdoor when the Use & Care 
products are used correctly.*

FOR INDOOR USE

1. Cover the inside with a water-resistant plastic 

pot insert or use a saucer to collect excess water.

2. Put the planter in the right place.

3. Fill the planter with 1/3 of clay pebbles and 2/3 

of fertilized soil and place the plant in the planter.

FOR OUTDOOR USE

1. Drill holes in the bottom of the planter and 

cover these with mesh, to make sure the soil 

cannot clog the holes.

2. Put the planter in the right place .

3. Use pot feet to make sure that the planter does 

not directly make contact with the subsurface.

4. Fill the planter with 1/3 of clay pebbles and 2/3 

of fertilized soil and place the plant in the planter.

Tip: a piece of duct tape placed on where you drill 

the hole will help keep the drill from slipping.

clay pebbles fertilized soilclay pebbles fertilized soil

saucer

topper

*except for the Platinum collection and the seagrass products in the Bohemian collection

maintenance oil

pot wheel

IN GENERAL

1. Is there any damage caused to your planter? 

Touch it up easily with our lacquer pen.

2. Use the maintenance oil to preserve and 

enhance the surface of fiberstone black planters. 

The oil also protects against discoloration and 

simplifies the maintenance.

3. Would you like to turn your planter into a pillar? 

Use one of our toppers!

4. Do not replace the planter after filling it. The 

weight of the clay pebbles, the soil and the plant 

could cause damage to the planter.

5. Make your planters easy movable with pot 

wheels.



194

pot feet

size article code

one size 16 - S4

dimensions 

L 10 x W 10 x H 1,2 1 -

kg liter

0,2 -

W MW B

pot feet

size article code

one size 16 - S4

dimensions 

L 10 x W 10 x H 1,2 1 -

kg liter

0,2 -

01 03

pot feet

pot feet

size article code

one size 16 - S4

size article code

one size 16 - S4

dimensions 

L 10 x W 10 x H 1,2

dimensions 

L 10 x W 10 x H 1,2

1 -

1 -

kg liter

0,2 -

kg liter

0,2 -

32 90

Use the pot feet to lift the planter from the ground, to allow the water to drain away from the 

pot. Make sure the pot has drainage holes when using the planter outdoor.

Use the pot feet to lift the planter from the ground, to allow the water to drain away from the 

pot. Make sure the pot has drainage holes when using the planter outdoor.

Use the pot feet to lift the planter from the ground, to allow the water to drain away from the 

pot. Make sure the pot has drainage holes when using the planter outdoor.

Use the pot feet to lift the planter from the ground, to allow the water to drain away from the 

pot. Make sure the pot has drainage holes when using the planter outdoor.

new

61 62 63 64 68
new

price in CHF

11,00

price in CHF

12,00

price in CHF

 18,00

price in CHF

18,00



195

use & care collection

Place the maintenance oil and/or pot feet easily 
on your counter with this display!

maintenance oil

size article code

0,5 l 2 - S  

dimensions 

L 7,5 x W 5,5 x H 17 6 1176

kg liter

0,5 0,5

laquer pen

size article code

12 ml 06

dimensions 

L 1 x W 1 x H 5 1 -

kg liter

0,5 0,012

W B

01

Is there any damage caused to your planter? Touch it up easily with our lacquer pen.

 Our maintenance oil preserves and enhances the dark colored surface. The oil also protects 

against discoloration and simplifies maintenance. Only for use on fiberstone black (01) pots. 

MW

price in CHF

35,00

price in CHF

17,00



196

mini pot inserts

pot inserts

new

new

size article code dimensions kg liter

XS 300 - 150 Ø15 x H 15 - - 1 500

S 300 - 210 Ø21 x H 16 - - 1 500

M 300 - 250 Ø25 x H 15 - - 1 500

L 300 - 300 Ø30 x H 22 - - 1 500

XL 300 - 350 Ø35 x H 25 - - 1 500

size article code dimensions kg liter

XXS 300-400-NA  Ø40 x H 30 - - 1 500

XS 300-450-NA  Ø45 x H 35 - - 1 500

S 300-500-NA  Ø50 x H 38 - - 1 500

M 300-550-NA  Ø55 x H 40 - - 1 500

L 300-600-NA  Ø60 x H 45 - - 1 500

XL 300-650-NA  Ø65 x H 48 - - 1 500

XXL 300-700-NA  Ø70 x H 45 - - 1 500

XXXL 300-800-NA  Ø80 x H 60 - - 1 500

price in CHF

6,00

8,00

8,00

12,00

13,00

price

14,00

15,00

19,00

23,00

28,00

28,00

53,00

54,00



197

pot inserts square

pot inserts high

new

new

size article code dimensions kg liter

XS 400-320-NA L 32 x W 32 x H 30 - - 1 500

S 400-380-NA L 38 x W 38 x H 30 - - 1 500

M 400-480-NA L 48 x W 48 x H 35 - - 1 500

size article code dimensions kg liter

XS 500 - 350 Ø 35 x H 40 - - 1 500

S 500 - 400 Ø 40 x H 45 - - 1 500

price

13,00

18,00

23,00

price

17,00

21,00



198

topper thick - glossy

size article code

S* J2013 - S1  

M  J2012 - S1

L J2011 - S1

dimensions 

L 25 x W 25 x H 8

L 35 x W 35 x H 8

L 40 x W 40 x H 8

1 180

1 120

1 108

kg liter

1,2 -

2,2 -

2,8 -

* only available in glossy white (W)

W B

S: suitable for E1300

M: suitable for E1005 & E1131

L: suitable for E1006 & E1016 - 80

topper thin - platinum

size article code

L J2015 - S1

dimensions 

L 40 x W 40 x H 2,5 1 256

kg liter

2 -

topper thick - platinum

size article code

L  J2011 - S1

dimensions 

L 40 x W 40 x H 8 1 108

kg liter

2,8 -

GC GG GS

GC GG GS

topper thin - glossy

size article code

S* J2017 - S1  

M  J2016 - S1

L J2015 - S1

dimensions 

L 25 x W 25 x H 2,5

L 35 x W 35 x H 2,5

L 40 x W 40 x H 2,5

1 378

1 252

1 320

kg liter

1 -

1,5 -

2 -

* only available in glossy white (W)

L: suitable for E1006 & E1016 - 80

W B

S: suitable for E1300

M: suitable for E1005 & E1131

L: suitable for E1006 & E1016 - 80

L: suitable for E1006 & E1016 - 80

price in CHF

53,00

83,00 

100,00

price in CHF

49,00

73,00 

90,00

price in CHF

185,00

price in CHF

223,00



199

use & care collection

saucer block - natural

size article code

S  J9003 - 30  

M  J9003 - 40

L  J9003 - 50

XL  J9003 - 60

dimensions 

L 34 x W 34 x H 4

L 44 x W 44 x H 4

L 52 x W 52 x H 4

L 64 x W 64 x H 4

6 378

6 252

6 168

6 84

kg liter

1,9 -

3,2 -

4,5 -

6 -

saucer block - glossy

size article code

S  J9003 - 30  

M  J9003 - 40

L  J9003 - 50

XL  J9003 - 60

dimensions 

L 34 x W 34 x H 3

L 44 x W 44 x H 3

L 54 x W 54 x H 3

L 64 x W 64 x H 3

1 378

1 252

1 168

1 84

kg liter

1,9 -

3,2 -

4,5 -

6 -

saucer jort - glossy

size article code

S  J9008 - 40  

M  J9008 - 50

dimensions 

L 84 x W 34 x H 3

L 102 x W 42 x H 3

1 126

1 88

kg liter

4,5 -

6,8 -

saucer jort - natural

size article code

S J9008 - 40  

M  J9008 - 50

dimensions 

L 85 x W 34 x H 4

L 102 x W 42 x H 4

1 132

1 88

kg liter

4,5 -

6,8 -

W B

01 03

W B

01 03

 

price in CHF

29,00

47,00

73,00

103,00

price in CHF

48,00

69,00

95,00

119,00

price in CHF

97,00

144,00

price in CHF

89,00

134,00



200

saucer round - glossy

size article code

XS  J9000 - 33  

S  J9000 - 41

M J9000 - 48

L J9000 - 56

dimensions 

Ø 34 x H 3

Ø 40 x H 3

Ø 45 x H 3

Ø 55 x H 3

1 450

1 300

1 200

1 200

kg liter

0,6 -

0,7 -

0,9 -

1,2 -

saucer round - natural

size article code

XS  J9000 - 33  

S  J9000 - 41

M J9000 - 48

L J9000 - 56

dimensions 

Ø 33 x H 4

Ø 41 x H 4

Ø 47,5 x H 4

Ø 56 x H 4

1 225

1 120

1 120

1 90

kg liter

2,5 -

3,8 -

5,3 -

8,2 -

W B

01 03

new

new

price in CHF

43,00

58,00

71,00

100,00

price in CHF

29,00

46,00

63,00

94,00



201

use & care collection

pot wheel 

size article code

wheel 30 - B  

drill 30 - DRILL85

dimensions 

L 9,8 x W 4,5 x H 4,5

Ø 8,5 x H 13,3

1 2000

1 9000

kg liter

0,1 -

0,5 -

pot drainage pipe

size article code

pipe 31 - B

drill 31 - DRILL35MM

dimensions 

L 5,1 x W 5,1 x H 5

Ø 3,5 x H 13,3

1 4000

1 9000

kg liter

0,04 -

0,23 -

Make your planters easy movable with the special pot wheels. The wheels can be used in com-

bination with the drainage pipe to make sure the water leaves the planter at the desired area. 

For both indoor and outdoor use.

The drainage pipe contributes to the water management of your planter and makes sure that 

your plants grow better. With the drainage pipe the water leaves the planter at the desired area.

fertilized soil

size article code

55 l 3

dimensions 

n/a 1 65

kg liter

55 55

clay pebbles

size article code

40 l 4

dimensions 

n/a 1 65

kg liter

25 40

price in CHF

10,00

52,00

price in CHF

12,00

76,00

price in CHF

14,00

price in CHF

24,00



202

na
tu

ra
l c

ol
le

ct
io

n



203

index

A 
abby 49,170
agave 184
alocasia 181
aloe 184

B 
balcony 63,89,132
balcony low wally 118
balcony slim 157
balcony slim low 88,133
belle 100,140
belon 59
ben 49,71,103,140,168,174
bernd 55
beth 110,147,157
block 83,127,166,174
bond 105,143
bouvy 91,135,174
bowl 112,150,159
boxwood round 181
bucket 68,103,140,175

C 
cactus cereus 184
cactus in cement pot 188
cactus opuntia 187
cactus saguaro 187
cactus san pedro 187
charlie 22
charlie (feet high) 30
charlie (feet low) 31
charlie (hanging) 28
city bowl 108,145
claire 59
clay pebbles 201
cody 49,166
cody high  166
cora 111,146,160
coral 73

D 
dax 55,70,103,141,159,176
dice 115,143
dorant 67,114,152,163

E 
eav 74
echeveria in cement pot 188
eileen 27,171
eileen (hanging) 29

F 
fertilized soil 201
ficus lyrata 181
fleur 62,84,128,156

G 
gillard 59
grass in pot 181

H 
hocker round 48
hole in one 93,134
hugo 52

J 
jack 84
jack wally 118
jesslyn 52,70,107,144,168
jort 86,129,166,174
jort low 88,131
jort middle high 88,131
jort seating 93,134
jort slim 86,131
jort slim high 87,131
jumbo 83,126
jumbo bowl 109
jumbo bucket 101
jumbo charlie 78
jumbo jesslyn 107
jumbo jort 84,128
jumbo jort extended 85,129
jumbo lex 69
jumbo low  84,128
jumbo max 99,138
jumbo max middle high 99,139
jumbo middle high 83,126
jumbo mila 69
jumbo orb 78,107,145
jumbo patt 79,115
jumbo seating  93
jumbo seating low 96
jumbo seating maxi 96
jumbo seating round 96
jumbo seating square 96
jumbo (with feet) 83

K 
kenyi, set of 3 46
kevan 62,115,148,159
klax 98,139
kobe 40

L 
laquer pen 195
laurus 189

M 
maintenance oil 195
maraa 59
max 68,99,139
max low 109
mini bucket 25
mini dorant wally 118
mini jort 63,88,132
mini orb 26
mini pot inserts 196
mini tara wally 117
mixplants in cement pot 188
monique 113,152
monstera 182
monstera pertusum 184
morgana 72

N 
nala 42
nala low 42
nax 102,142
nouri 39

O 
oliver 52
orb 25,107,177
oscar 52

P 
pachira 189
pandora 114,153
patt 23,49,115
patt (feet high) 30
patt (feet low) 31
patt (hanging) 28
patt high 169
pax 104,142,170
peter 66,113,151,161
peter wally 117
philodendron 182
pot drainage pipe 201
pot feet 194
pot inserts 196
pot inserts high 197
pot inserts square 197
pot wheel  201
puk 62,67,99,139,159
puk wally 117

R 
rafi 40

S 
sansevieria 182
saucer block 199
saucer jort 199
saucer round 200
senecio 187
stool round 48
succulent  in cement pot 188
sunny 62,73,111,149,162

T 
tara 110,145,160
tarb 60
topper thick 198
topper thin 198

V 
vic bowl 112,150,162

W 
wally (hanging) 117,153

Y 
yang 91,136
yara, set of 4 46
yara, single piece 46
yenn 92,136
ying 91,136
yong 91,136

Z 
zamioculcas 182
zayn 38



204

ro
ug

h 
co

lle
ct

io
n



205

photoshoot | locations

Delftse Poort
www.delftsepoort.nl

ERA Contour
www.eracontour.nl

Frames Offices
www.frameoffices.com

Hotel Arena
www.hotelarena.nl

Jacobs Elektro Groep
www.jacobselektro.nl

Klaas Hogeweg
@dutchguy84

KIT Royal Tropical Institut
www.kit.nl

LOODS 18B
www.loods18b.nl

Singer Laren
www.singerlaren.nl

Republiek Bloemendaal
www.republiekbloemendaal.nl

Restaurant Aan de Poel
www.aandepoel.nl

The White Door Studio
www.thewhitedoorstudio.nl

VRIJ In Culemborg
www.vrijinculemborg.nl

Workbrands
www.workbrands.com

photoshoot | other

Nieuwkoop Europe B.V.
www.nieuwkoop-europe.com

Solpuri
www.solpuri.com

photography

Raymond Schindeler
www.raymondschindeler.nl

Justin Rahantoknam
www.justinrahantoknam.com

Although we have checked this catalog very thoroughly, it might still contain small errors in type and/or 
images. No claims can be made based on the information contained in this catalog. Ask for our general 
terms and conditions via sales@potterypots.nl.

Without our partners it was not possible to  
create our brochure in the way it looks now. 
We would like to thank all of you.

credits



206

www.vinzenzmeier.ch | shop.vinzenzmeier.ch



207

Landquart
Vinzenz Meier AG
Fluors Grischa
Obermühleweg 1
CH-7302 Landquart
Tel. +41 81 300 60 70
landquart@vinzenzmeier.ch

Shop-in-Shop-Verkaufsstelle
Blumenbörse Mörschwil
Riederenstrasse 9
CH-9402 Mörschwil
Tel. +41 71 868 71 71
binderei@moerschwilpreiswert.ch
www.moerschwilpreiswert.ch

Wil
Vinzenz Meier AG
Floristik und Ambiente
Speerstrasse 18
CH-9500 Wil
Tel. +41 71 920 02 90
wil@vinzenzmeier.ch

Wangen
Vinzenz Meier AG
Floristik und Ambiente
Förliwiesenstrasse 4
CH-8602 Wangen
Tel. +41 44 750 90 00
wangen@vinzenzmeier.ch 

Shop-in-Shop-Verkaufsstelle
Blumenbörse Rothrist
Rössliweg 33
CH-4852 Rothrist
Tel. +41 62 785 05 05
binderei@bb-rothrist.ch
 

 
Meinisberg
Vinzenz Meier AG
Seeländer Engrosmarkt
Bürenstrasse 1
CH-2554 Meinisberg
Tel. +41 32 353 71 30
meinisberg@vinzenzmeier.ch

Shop-in-Shop-Verkaufsstelle
Berner Blumenbörsen
Löchliweg 27
3014 Bern
Tel. +41 31 330 40 00
v.meier@berner-bbbern.ch
shop@berner-bbbern.ch
 

Denges
Vinzenz Meier SA
Marché Floral Romand
Route de la Pâle 20
CH-1026 Denges
Tel. +41 21 637 00 60
denges@vinzenzmeier.ch
 
 
Vessy
Vinzenz Meier SA
Bourse aux Fleurs
Ch. Vert 10
CH-1234 Vessy
Tel. +41 22 301 77 30
vessy@vinzenzmeier.ch

Blumenbörse Mörschwil
Riederenstrasse 9
CH-9402 Mörschwil
Tel. +41 71 868 71 71
info@moerschwilpreiswert.ch
www.moerschwilpreiswert.ch

official dealer contact

Although we have checked this catalog very thoroughly, it might still contain small errors in type and/or images. No claims can be 
made based on the information contained in this catalog. Ask for our general terms and conditions via info@moerschwilpreiswert.ch

www.vinzenzmeier.ch | shop.vinzenzmeier.ch

M Ö R S C H W I L



208

Vinzenz Meier AG
Floristik und Ambiente

Eggbühlstrasse 28
CH-8050 Zürich (Verwaltung)

Tel. +41 62 836 08 08
Fax +41 62 836 08 18
info@vinzenzmeier.ch
www.vinzenzmeier.ch
shop.vinzenzmeier.ch

Blumenbörse Mörschwil
Riederenstrasse 9 

CH-9402 Mörschwil
Tel. +41 71 868 71 71
Fax +41 71 866 12 67

info@moerschwilpreiswert.ch
www.moerschwilpreiswert.ch

Ihre Partner für die Schweiz

M Ö R S C H W I L




